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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Destry Johnson         M3539        0/193    4:53       24:15
2     Sean Sundwall          M3539        0/193    4:56       24:31
3     Jesse Williams         M3034        0/233    4:56       24:32
4     Brett Winegar          M3034        1/233    4:57       24:37
5     Boleslaw Jaworski      M2529        1/246    5:01       24:55
6     Phil Olson             M2529        2/246    5:03       25:06
7     Edward Strickler       M2529        3/246    5:07       25:24
8     Francis Reynolds       M2024        1/111    5:09       25:34
9     Andrew Schmidt         M2024        2/111    5:13       25:55
10    Eric Sofen             M2529        4/246    5:13       25:56
11    David McCulloch        M4044        1/174    5:13       25:56
12    Lance Thompson         M3034        2/233    5:14       26:00
13    Pete Hanson            M2529        5/246    5:15       26:04
14    Mark Bokor             M3539        1/193    5:18       26:20
15    Connor Whan            M1519         1/64    5:20       26:31
16    Glen Weissman          M4044        2/174    5:22       26:42
17    John Berta             M4044        3/174    5:23       26:45
18    Carl Winter            M4044        4/174    5:23       26:46
19    Dean Janz              M4549        1/136    5:25       26:56
20    James Matsuska         M4044        5/174    5:26       27:00
21    Cameron Butler         M2024        3/111    5:27       27:05
22    Michael Smith          M5054        1/139    5:29       27:13
23    Quinn Chasan           M2024        4/111    5:29       27:13
24    John Ohearn            M4549        2/136    5:30       27:19
25    Joseph Churchill       M2024        5/111    5:30       27:20
26    Unknown Partic. 287    M0000         1/46    5:31       27:23
27    Tyler Eidsmoe          M2024        6/111    5:32       27:28
28    Joe Bisignano          M4549        3/136    5:33       27:33
29    Conor Lucas-Roberts    M2529        6/246    5:33       27:34
30    Chris Wozniak          M1519         2/64    5:33       27:37
31    Morgan Osborne         M3034        3/233    5:36       27:50
32    Scott Strang           M1519         3/64    5:36       27:51
33    Joel McCreary          M3034        4/233    5:36       27:52
34    Mike Bailey            M4044        6/174    5:37       27:53
35    Keefer Whan            M4549        4/136    5:38       28:02
36    Alex Jeffers           M2024        7/111    5:39       28:06
37    Josh Proctor           M3034        5/233    5:39       28:07
38    Ryan Smith             M2024        8/111    5:40       28:08
39    Katherine Devlin       F2024        0/122    5:40       28:11
40    Josh Assink            M1519         4/64    5:41       28:13
41    Ben Johnson            M2024        9/111    5:41       28:14
42    Sean Migotsky          M2024       10/111    5:41       28:15
43    Lauren Matthews        F3034        0/296    5:41       28:17
44    Dan Gulotta            M2529        7/246    5:41       28:17
45    Rob Saka               M2529        8/246    5:43       28:23
46    Alan Presley           M3539        2/193    5:43       28:25
47    Acy Roff               M4549        5/136    5:44       28:28
48    Megan Johnson          F2529        0/296    5:44       28:29
49    Todd Haberly           M2529        9/246    5:44       28:30
50    Gary Niegemann         M5054        2/139    5:48       28:49
51    Gedion Yitref          M2024       11/111    5:49       28:54
52    Kevin Hallstrom        M3539        3/193    5:50       28:59
53    Sarna Becker           F3034        1/296    5:50       29:00
54    Brian Guillen          M3539        4/193    5:51       29:03
55    Luke Duvall            M2529       10/246    5:51       29:04
56    Patrick Lawror         M3034        6/233    5:52       29:07
57    Egor Trilisky          M2529       11/246    5:53       29:13
58    Brandon Byhre          M2529       12/246    5:55       29:22
59    Jonathan Gibson        M2529       13/246    5:55       29:23
60    Saul Mariscal          M4044        7/174    5:56       29:30
61    Daryl Montgomery       M5054        3/139    5:57       29:35
62    Jake Assink            M1519         5/64    5:58       29:38
63    Natty Plunkett         F2024        1/122    5:58       29:38
64    James Conrick          M2529       14/246    5:59       29:44
65    Bjorn Begelman         M2529       15/246    5:59       29:44
66    Danny Abell            M2529       16/246    5:59       29:46
67    David Elrod            M3539        5/193    6:00       29:49
68    Hiroyuki Abe           M1519         6/64    6:00       29:51
69    Brad Anawalt           M4549        6/136    6:01       29:52
70    Ed Haywood             M4549        7/136    6:01       29:55
71    Seth Bailey            M1519         7/64    6:01       29:55
72    Jeff Gassen            M2529       17/246    6:01       29:55
73    Kevin Robinson         M3034        7/233    6:01       29:56
74    Brandon Thornton       M1519         8/64    6:02       29:57
75    Paige Pattillo         F2024        2/122    6:02       29:58
76    Meghan Lyle            F2529        1/296    6:02       30:01
77    Miles Mason            M3034        8/233    6:03       30:03
78    Larry Benesh           M3539        6/193    6:04       30:08
79    James Bauman           M1519         9/64    6:04       30:10
80    Shannon Day            M4044        8/174    6:04       30:11
81    Eric Wallace           M3539        7/193    6:05       30:14
82    John Talik             M1519        10/64    6:05       30:15
83    Mickey Allen           M5054        4/139    6:05       30:15
84    Neal Potts             M4044        9/174    6:06       30:18
85    Gene Fisher            M2529       18/246    6:06       30:20
86    Mike Koslosky          M5054        5/139    6:07       30:22
87    Kate Bradshaw          F2529        2/296    6:07       30:22
88    Andrea Eiseman         F2529        3/296    6:08       30:27
89    Bob Harrison           M5054        6/139    6:08       30:28
90    Nicholas Murphy        M1519        11/64    6:09       30:32
91    Suzanne Segesta        F3539        1/202    6:09       30:32
92    Peter Han              M0000         2/46    6:09       30:33
93    Connor Haffey          M2529       19/246    6:09       30:36
94    Kevin Prentiss         M4549        8/136    6:10       30:38
95    Kyle Cole              M1519        12/64    6:10       30:38
96    Ron Burgundy           M3539        8/193    6:10       30:38
97    Derek Myers            M3539        9/193    6:10       30:40
98    Vic Horne              M4549        9/136    6:11       30:43
99    Albert Du              M1519        13/64    6:12       30:47
100   Garett Nakamoto        M3539       10/193    6:12       30:50
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101   Andrew Bryant          M2529       20/246    6:13       30:54
102   Ian Shiach             M2024       12/111    6:14       30:58
103   Brady Houck            M3034        9/233    6:14       30:59
104   Peter Stackpole        M4044       10/174    6:15       31:02
105   Jason Moll             M2529       21/246    6:15       31:04
106   Michael Maffeo         M2024       13/111    6:15       31:04
107   Andy Lyle              M5559         1/53    6:15       31:06
108   Kara Bazzi             F3034        2/296    6:16       31:07
109   Andrew Ernst           M3034       10/233    6:16       31:08
110   Nathan Brown           M3539       11/193    6:16       31:11
111   Cordell Council        M4549       10/136    6:17       31:12
112   Joey Davis             M1519        14/64    6:17       31:13
113   Russell Jacobs         M3034       11/233    6:17       31:15
114   Jeff Kercher           M4044       11/174    6:18       31:17
115   Karen Demartini        F2529        4/296    6:18       31:18
116   Jonathan Wiedemann     M5054        7/139    6:18       31:21
117   Alicia King            F3034        3/296    6:18       31:21
118   Michael Sutherland     M1519        15/64    6:19       31:23
119   Jody Zawacki           F3034        4/296    6:21       31:32
120   Tyler Little           M1519        16/64    6:21       31:35
121   Kurt Rorvik            M3539       12/193    6:22       31:38
122   Paul McWilliams        M2024       14/111    6:22       31:39
123   Allison Cutting        F1519         1/66    6:22       31:40
124   Jeff Sowards           M4549       11/136    6:23       31:45
125   John Flatebo           M5054        8/139    6:23       31:45
126   Cathleen Knutson       F2529        5/296    6:24       31:46
127   Charley Lewarne        M4044       12/174    6:24       31:46
128   Jimmy Louangsyyotha    M1519        17/64    6:24       31:50
129   Sommer Reynolds        F3034        5/296    6:24       31:50
130   Unknown Partic. 3689   M0000         3/46    6:25       31:52
131   Richard Jensen         M1519        18/64    6:25       31:52
132   Robert Hayman          M5559         2/53    6:26       31:56
133   Bill Booth             M2529       22/246    6:26       31:58
134   Joshua Narode          M3539       13/193    6:26       31:59
135   Caleb Carolan          M1519        19/64    6:27       32:03
136   Tim Heikell            M4549       12/136    6:27       32:03
137   Kevin Young            M2529       23/246    6:27       32:04
138   Jason Epstein          M3034       12/233    6:27       32:04
139   Karsten Schick         M1519        20/64    6:28       32:06
140   Victor Yang            M2024       15/111    6:28       32:08
141   Seiga Ohtani           M2024       16/111    6:28       32:10
142   Hayley Walker          F2024        3/122    6:29       32:11
143   Martin Saxer           M4044       13/174    6:29       32:12
144   Alex Cosina            M3034       13/233    6:29       32:15
145   Mizuki Ihara           M1519        21/64    6:29       32:15
146   Jeffrey Olson          M2529       24/246    6:30       32:17
147   Kartik Murthy          M2024       17/111    6:30       32:18
148   Andy McMaster          M3034       14/233    6:31       32:21
149   Rachel Scheiner        F4044        1/144    6:31       32:22
150   Bob Martin             M5054        9/139    6:31       32:25
151   Thor Barker            M4549       13/136    6:31       32:25
152   Natalie Rashussen      F2529        6/296    6:31       32:25
153   Brian Hile             M5054       10/139    6:32       32:26
154   George Gonzales        M5054       11/139    6:32       32:27
155   Gunnar Colleen         M1519        22/64    6:32       32:27
156   Benjamin Luedke        M3539       14/193    6:32       32:28
157   Tyler Reparuk          M2024       18/111    6:32       32:28
158   Cresey Maher           F4549        1/111    6:32       32:28
159   Moss Ito               M2024       19/111    6:32       32:28
160   Neal Colodner          M4549       14/136    6:33       32:31
161   Kelly Wooims           M4549       15/136    6:33       32:32
162   Chelsea Sowards        F1519         2/66    6:33       32:33
163   Brian Neyenhouse       M3034       15/233    6:33       32:34
164   Masao Annen            M4044       14/174    6:33       32:35
165   Mike Kenny             M2529       25/246    6:34       32:36
166   Craig Schieber         M5054       12/139    6:34       32:38
167   Steven Riley           M3034       16/233    6:34       32:39
168   Kevin Fox              M5054       13/139    6:34       32:40
169   Christian Guerrero     M3034       17/233    6:35       32:41
170   Eric Duerr             M3034       18/233    6:35       32:41
171   Jeff Suter             M4044       15/174    6:35       32:42
172   Susan Pappalardo       F4044        2/144    6:35       32:44
173   Eric Borsvold          M2024       20/111    6:36       32:46
174   Sang Sim               M2529       26/246    6:36       32:47
175   George Embry           M2024       21/111    6:36       32:48
176   Jason Pierce           M2024       22/111    6:36       32:49
177   Paul Morrison          M4549       16/136    6:37       32:52
178   Thomas Graf            M5054       14/139    6:37       32:53
179   Hiroshi Okazawa        M3034       19/233    6:37       32:55
180   Robert Harris          M5559         3/53    6:38       32:57
181   Logan Kendall          M2529       27/246    6:38       32:58
182   Matthew MacVicar       M1519        23/64    6:39       33:05
183   Kev Vorhees            M2529       28/246    6:40       33:06
184   Keccy Murphy           M3034       20/233    6:40       33:07
185   Meredith Han           F3539        2/202    6:40       33:08
186   Jim Roewe              M2529       29/246    6:40       33:09
187   Michael Ortiz          M3539       15/193    6:40       33:09
188   Philip Valenta         M3034       21/233    6:40       33:10
189   Justin Paul            M2529       30/246    6:41       33:11
190   Jose Rodriguez         M2024       23/111    6:41       33:11
191   Antonio Espinoza       M2024       24/111    6:41       33:13
192   Mark Howard            M5054       15/139    6:41       33:14
193   Debbie Potts           F3539        3/202    6:41       33:14
194   Sharon Monillas        F5054         1/55    6:41       33:15
195   Justin Adams           M3034       22/233    6:42       33:17
196   Annie Fejes            F2529        7/296    6:42       33:17
197   Katie Van Horne        F2529        8/296    6:42       33:17
198   Mike Kennedy           M4044       16/174    6:42       33:20
199   Chris Tonzola          M3034       23/233    6:43       33:21
200   Joey Torres            M3034       24/233    6:43       33:21
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201   Cameron Stedman        M1519        24/64    6:43       33:21
202   Patrick Preston        M4044       17/174    6:43       33:23
203   Erika Whinihan         F3034        6/296    6:43       33:24
204   Kiri Garruto           F2024        4/122    6:43       33:24
205   James Olson            M5559         4/53    6:44       33:29
206   Sherry Bourzac         F3034        7/296    6:44       33:30
207   Chester Thomas         M2024       25/111    6:45       33:33
208   William Templeton      M3034       25/233    6:46       33:36
209   Michael Wyrzyrowski    M2024       26/111    6:46       33:38
210   Steven Yee             M5054       16/139    6:46       33:38
211   Jason Woon             M2024       27/111    6:46       33:39
212   Frank Woon             M5054       17/139    6:46       33:39
213   Nathanael Hovee        M2024       28/111    6:46       33:39
214   Marnie Hazlehurst      F2024        5/122    6:47       33:41
215   Robert Forys           M3034       26/233    6:48       33:48
216   Jim Leguizamon         M4044       18/174    6:48       33:49
217   Blake Stephenson       M1519        25/64    6:48       33:50
218   Todd Hegerman          M4044       19/174    6:48       33:50
219   Amber Hoak             F1519         3/66    6:49       33:51
220   Peter Kingett          M4044       20/174    6:49       33:51
221   Danny Schrader         M0114         1/37    6:49       33:51
222   Nick Harkins           M2024       29/111    6:49       33:52
223   Daniel Mendes          M5054       18/139    6:50       33:56
224   Kim Robinson           F2529        9/296    6:50       33:57
225   Craig Olson            M4549       17/136    6:50       33:59
226   Steven Boudereau       M2024       30/111    6:50       34:00
227   Bob Rakestraw          M5054       19/139    6:50       34:00
228   Trevor Knowles         M2024       31/111    6:51       34:02
229   Jay Grubb              M4549       18/136    6:51       34:03
230   Gaylene Donner         F4549        2/111    6:51       34:03
231   Lyndsey Rakestraw      F2024        6/122    6:51       34:04
232   Oscar Rojas            M5054       20/139    6:51       34:04
233   Harold Huber           M5054       21/139    6:51       34:04
234   Jared Linke            F2529       10/296    6:51       34:05
235   Renah Seay             F3034        8/296    6:52       34:06
236   Stephen Bennett        M3539       16/193    6:52       34:07
237   Habtamu Belay          M1519        26/64    6:52       34:07
238   Alexis Hoskins         F1519         4/66    6:52       34:07
239   Amanda Hoskins         F3539        4/202    6:52       34:07
240   Gary Cookey            M2529       31/246    6:52       34:08
241   Dayne Kinder           M2529       32/246    6:52       34:08
242   Craig Chapman          M2529       33/246    6:52       34:10
243   Rj Hernandez           M3034       27/233    6:53       34:11
244   Jordan Wesolek         M1519        27/64    6:53       34:14
245   Jesse Pacem            M3034       28/233    6:53       34:14
246   Jeff Dirks             M4044       21/174    6:54       34:17
247   Joshua Stevenson       M2529       34/246    6:54       34:18
248   Julie Jacobson         F4549        3/111    6:54       34:19
249   Angela Cupp Willbanks  F3539        5/202    6:54       34:19
250   Benjamin Pierson       M1519        28/64    6:54       34:19
251   Gene Haba              M5559         5/53    6:55       34:21
252   Daigo Wada             M2529       35/246    6:55       34:22
253   Steven Angell          M5054       22/139    6:55       34:22
254   Joel Glass             M4044       22/174    6:55       34:23
255   Colleen Adams          F1519         5/66    6:55       34:23
256   Brady Beauchamp        M2529       36/246    6:55       34:25
257   Walker Adams           M0114         2/37    6:56       34:27
258   Moises Iniguez         M2024       32/111    6:56       34:27
259   Glenn Devage           M3034       29/233    6:56       34:28
260   Unknown Partic. 284    M0000         4/46    6:56       34:30
261   Peter Granger          M4549       19/136    6:56       34:30
262   Brian Schultz          M2529       37/246    6:57       34:31
263   Joel Cruz              M2024       33/111    6:57       34:33
264   Tarae Griffin          F2529       11/296    6:58       34:35
265   Tyler Oshiro           M1519        29/64    6:58       34:35
266   John Doherty           M5054       23/139    6:58       34:36
267   Charlie Garrity        M2024       34/111    6:58       34:36
268   Peter Ricci            M3034       30/233    6:58       34:36
269   Kyle Stearns           M2529       38/246    6:58       34:37
270   Ed Rafacz              M5054       24/139    6:58       34:37
271   Glenn Morimoto         M5054       25/139    6:58       34:39
272   Gerald Patterson       M5054       26/139    6:59       34:40
273   Joe Viraldo            M2529       39/246    6:59       34:42
274   Joanna Kham            F3034        9/296    6:59       34:44
275   Dylan Sweeney          M0114         3/37    6:59       34:44
276   Adam Dubois            M2529       40/246    6:59       34:44
277   Trevor Schaaf          M4549       20/136    7:00       34:46
278   Chad Pierce            M2529       41/246    7:00       34:49
279   Billy Hooper           M2529       42/246    7:01       34:50
280   Jeff Rothschild        M4044       23/174    7:01       34:50
281   Scott Wegner           M2024       35/111    7:01       34:51
282   Aaron Oldre            M2529       43/246    7:01       34:52
283   Ryan Kelly             M2529       44/246    7:02       34:55
284   Justin Tholen          M2529       45/246    7:02       34:56
285   Steven Hall            M2529       46/246    7:02       34:56
286   Janet Brons            F5054         2/55    7:02       34:56
287   Austin Roupe           M2529       47/246    7:02       34:59
288   Mark Cook              M4044       24/174    7:03       35:00
289   Kirsten Garner         F3034       10/296    7:03       35:02
290   Patrick Lavielle       M3539       17/193    7:03       35:02
291   Rory Leid              M4044       25/174    7:03       35:03
292   Jessica Graham         F2529       12/296    7:03       35:03
293   James Phillips         M5054       27/139    7:03       35:04
294   Jake Scheer            M3034       31/233    7:03       35:04
295   Michael Marshino       M3034       32/233    7:04       35:05
296   Seth O'Brien           M2024       36/111    7:04       35:05
297   Todd Lafountaine       M2529       48/246    7:04       35:05
298   Musaya Sato            M1519        30/64    7:04       35:06
299   Jessica Alleman        F2024        7/122    7:04       35:07
300   Michael Mallory        M3034       33/233    7:04       35:09
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301   Jim McCall             M4044       26/174    7:05       35:10
302   Michael Yadrick        M3034       34/233    7:05       35:11
303   Jason Lewis            M3539       18/193    7:05       35:13
304   Josh Hedberg           M3539       19/193    7:05       35:14
305   Eric Santroch          M2529       49/246    7:05       35:14
306   Ryan Adkins            M2024       37/111    7:05       35:14
307   Daniel Stubbs          M2024       38/111    7:06       35:15
308   Nathan Decker          M3034       35/233    7:06       35:16
309   Robby Brosman          M1519        31/64    7:06       35:17
310   Shane Carothers        M2529       50/246    7:06       35:17
311   Geoff Weatherbie       M2529       51/246    7:06       35:17
312   Thomas Lamperti        M3539       20/193    7:06       35:17
313   John Ehni              M0114         4/37    7:06       35:18
314   Alicia Novak           F2024        8/122    7:06       35:19
315   Amadeo Casas Cuadrado  M3034       36/233    7:06       35:19
316   Matt Brady             M4044       27/174    7:07       35:21
317   Keegan Council         M0114         5/37    7:07       35:21
318   Thomas Lafreniere      M2529       52/246    7:07       35:21
319   Lisa Taylor            F2024        9/122    7:07       35:22
320   Tim Bradford           M5054       28/139    7:07       35:23
321   Flo Booth              F4044        3/144    7:07       35:24
322   Jim McGill             M6064         1/36    7:08       35:27
323   Jessica Nemens         F3034       11/296    7:08       35:27
324   Greg Moser             M4044       28/174    7:09       35:30
325   Jacque Decker          F3034       12/296    7:09       35:31
326   Ben Gensch             M3034       37/233    7:09       35:31
327   Sophia Danenberg       F3539        6/202    7:09       35:32
328   Mary Clare             F3539        7/202    7:09       35:33
329   Daren Kobata           M3539       21/193    7:09       35:34
330   Kate Edstron           F2024       10/122    7:09       35:34
331   Shelly Davis           F1519         6/66    7:10       35:35
332   Amber Hambrecht        F1519         7/66    7:10       35:36
333   Stephanie Moore        F1519         8/66    7:10       35:36
334   Stephen Kirkpatrick    M1519        32/64    7:10       35:36
335   Annemarie Wegley       F1519         9/66    7:10       35:36
336   Barrett Sigmund        M3034       38/233    7:10       35:38
337   Lance Sinclair         M4549       21/136    7:10       35:39
338   Mike Spevau            M3539       22/193    7:11       35:40
339   Kihiro Mizobuchi       F3034       13/296    7:11       35:41
340   Cory Madonna           M2529       53/246    7:11       35:44
341   Ronald Wu              M4549       22/136    7:11       35:44
342   Renae Goldsmith        F3539        8/202    7:11       35:44
343   Leon Willey            M4044       29/174    7:12       35:45
344   Jessica Monroe         F2024       11/122    7:12       35:45
345   Perry Opel             M2024       39/111    7:12       35:46
346   Dan Mayeda             M4549       23/136    7:12       35:48
347   Simon Gale             M3539       23/193    7:13       35:50
348   Peter Rudd             M4549       24/136    7:13       35:50
349   Andrew Wong            M2529       54/246    7:13       35:51
350   Matt Preedy            M4044       30/174    7:13       35:54
351   Kevin Edwards          M2529       55/246    7:13       35:54
352   Rachell Livengood      F1519        10/66    7:14       35:55
353   Luke Lawson            M3539       24/193    7:14       35:55
354   Colin Birge            M3539       25/193    7:14       35:56
355   Eric Hartz             M2024       40/111    7:14       35:56
356   Makoto Sugimoto        M5054       29/139    7:14       35:57
357   Shawn Lovgren          M2529       56/246    7:14       35:57
358   Grant Roush            M2529       57/246    7:14       35:59
359   Mario Vargaz           M3034       39/233    7:15       36:00
360   Jason Estrada          M3034       40/233    7:15       36:00
361   Nick Tsiakilos         M2529       58/246    7:15       36:00
362   Greg Brink             M4549       25/136    7:15       36:01
363   Garrett Rutherford     M2024       41/111    7:15       36:02
364   Daniel Vinyar          M2024       42/111    7:15       36:04
365   Benjamin Wilcox        M1519        33/64    7:15       36:04
366   Jenny Graham           F2529       13/296    7:15       36:04
367   Ryan Plasch            M3539       26/193    7:16       36:06
368   Michael Westover       M4044       31/174    7:16       36:06
369   Mark Mladineo          M2529       59/246    7:16       36:09
370   Richard Russell        M5054       30/139    7:16       36:09
371   Corey Lew              M4549       26/136    7:17       36:10
372   Mike Yabe              M2529       60/246    7:17       36:10
373   Jeff Dannenberg        M3034       41/233    7:17       36:12
374   Amarnath Srinivasan    M2529       61/246    7:18       36:15
375   Doug Orwiler           M3539       27/193    7:18       36:16
376   Corre Kombol           F3034       14/296    7:18       36:16
377   Michelle Taylor        F4044        4/144    7:18       36:18
378   Lisa-Marie Sonia       F3539        9/202    7:18       36:19
379   Catherine Vaughan      F3034       15/296    7:18       36:19
380   Kerry Beckman          F2529       14/296    7:18       36:19
381   Nathan Woo             M1519        34/64    7:19       36:20
382   Brianna Haflich        F2529       15/296    7:19       36:20
383   Ben Brones             M2024       43/111    7:19       36:21
384   Ea Lilja               F5559         1/29    7:19       36:21
385   Robert McKinstry       M3034       42/233    7:19       36:21
386   Amy Torfuson           F3034       16/296    7:19       36:22
387   Anand Vijayakumar      M3034       43/233    7:19       36:22
388   Griffin Dunn           M2024       44/111    7:19       36:23
389   Charley Danner         M2529       62/246    7:19       36:23
390   Tara Carroll           F2529       16/296    7:19       36:23
391   Unknown Partic. 198    M0000         5/46    7:19       36:24
392   Beau Lapointe          M3034       44/233    7:20       36:26
393   Mckenzie Templeton     F1519        11/66    7:20       36:26
394   Andrea Mullins         F1519        12/66    7:20       36:26
395   Claire Boyer           F1519        13/66    7:20       36:27
396   Robert Santos          M4549       27/136    7:20       36:27
397   Patrick Kelly          M2024       45/111    7:20       36:27
398   Jeff Wheeler           M2024       46/111    7:20       36:28
399   Andrea Barbier         F4044        5/144    7:20       36:28
400   Masatoshi Tagawa       M5054       31/139    7:20       36:29
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401   Daniella Olson         F2529       17/296    7:20       36:29
402   Matt Hinckley          M3034       45/233    7:21       36:30
403   Chase Glidden          M0000         6/46    7:21       36:30
404   Zachary Wright         M3539       28/193    7:21       36:30
405   Todd Kreps             M3539       29/193    7:21       36:30
406   Jasmine Woo            F2024       12/122    7:21       36:31
407   William Erickson       M3034       46/233    7:21       36:31
408   Wendy Jones            F5054         3/55    7:21       36:31
409   Robert Velez           M3539       30/193    7:21       36:32
410   Sam Ly                 M4044       32/174    7:21       36:33
411   Peter Mogren           M5559         6/53    7:21       36:33
412   Jeff Larsen            M4044       33/174    7:21       36:34
413   Jeremy Magnabosco      M2024       47/111    7:22       36:35
414   Dave Carson            M4549       28/136    7:22       36:35
415   Mark Huck              M5054       32/139    7:22       36:35
416   Osamu Yamamoto         M6064         2/36    7:22       36:37
417   Todd Chastain          M3539       31/193    7:22       36:37
418   Jonathan Hults-Ferko   M2529       63/246    7:22       36:38
419   April Dickinson        F2529       18/296    7:22       36:38
420   Peter Grigsby          M2529       64/246    7:22       36:38
421   Unknown Partic. 286    M0000         7/46    7:22       36:39
422   Aleece Vanderloop      F3034       17/296    7:22       36:39
423   Joshua Beecher         M3034       47/233    7:22       36:39
424   Justin Gatbonton       M2529       65/246    7:23       36:40
425   Phil Smith             M4549       29/136    7:23       36:40
426   Carson Hornor          M5054       33/139    7:23       36:41
427   Ronald Rickett         M4549       30/136    7:23       36:41
428   Darrell Lee            M5054       34/139    7:23       36:41
429   J. Scott Galloway      M5559         7/53    7:23       36:41
430   Tony Parra             M4549       31/136    7:23       36:41
431   Don Hendrix            M4549       32/136    7:23       36:41
432   Joshua Donoghue        M3034       48/233    7:23       36:43
433   Julia Behrends         F2024       13/122    7:23       36:44
434   Micah Starks           M2024       48/111    7:23       36:44
435   John Stevens           M4549       33/136    7:24       36:45
436   Nicole Migotsky        F1519        14/66    7:24       36:45
437   Giovanni Milan         M1519        35/64    7:24       36:46
438   Craig Nelson           M3539       32/193    7:24       36:46
439   Michael Brisbois       M4549       34/136    7:24       36:47
440   Arturo Orea            M3034       49/233    7:24       36:47
441   Owen Purschwitz        M3539       33/193    7:24       36:48
442   Kris Tebb              F4044        6/144    7:24       36:48
443   Alastair Willis        M3539       34/193    7:24       36:48
444   Brent Bonaci           M2529       66/246    7:25       36:51
445   James Bonaci           M0114         6/37    7:25       36:51
446   Pedro Lopez            M2529       67/246    7:25       36:51
447   Justin Lacourse        M3034       50/233    7:25       36:52
448   John Hollowed          M2024       49/111    7:25       36:52
449   John Lindblom          M4044       34/174    7:25       36:53
450   Kim Cooper             F5054         4/55    7:25       36:53
451   Waqas Ajaib            M3034       51/233    7:25       36:53
452   Jereme Beers           M2529       68/246    7:25       36:53
453   Loren Moyer            M3034       52/233    7:25       36:53
454   Eric Chapman           M4549       35/136    7:25       36:54
455   Eanoi Lapthi           M2529       69/246    7:25       36:54
456   Erika Haberly          F3034       18/296    7:26       36:55
457   Michael Shiach         M5559         8/53    7:26       36:55
458   Pat Morley             M4549       36/136    7:26       36:57
459   Nicole Barnick         F2529       19/296    7:26       36:57
460   Brock Barnick          M3034       53/233    7:26       36:57
461   Daren Riggs            M4044       35/174    7:26       36:59
462   George Gullufsen       M5559         9/53    7:27       37:00
463   Michael Pugh           M4044       36/174    7:27       37:01
464   Brenna Kindrick        F2024       14/122    7:27       37:02
465   James Schwarting       M4549       37/136    7:27       37:03
466   Kelly Schwarting       F4549        4/111    7:27       37:03
467   Rachel Sowards         F0114         1/14    7:27       37:03
468   Mat Philipsen          M3539       35/193    7:27       37:04
469   Elizabeth Vona         F3539       10/202    7:27       37:04
470   Charles Vona           M3034       54/233    7:27       37:04
471   Jill Thurston          F4044        7/144    7:28       37:05
472   Joy Twentyman          F1519        15/66    7:28       37:05
473   Richard Proctor        M4549       38/136    7:28       37:05
474   Shane Hollrah          M4044       37/174    7:28       37:06
475   Shawn Richmond         M3034       55/233    7:28       37:06
476   Stephanie Cosina       F3034       19/296    7:28       37:07
477   Benjamin Piermattei    M2529       70/246    7:28       37:08
478   Christopher Cutting    M2529       71/246    7:28       37:09
479   Sarah Flatebo          F1519        16/66    7:29       37:10
480   Jonathan Park          M3539       36/193    7:29       37:11
481   Mike Hutchings         M4044       38/174    7:29       37:11
482   Laura Thomas           F2024       15/122    7:29       37:11
483   David Edelstein        M4044       39/174    7:29       37:11
484   Andrew Pantoja         M2529       72/246    7:29       37:13
485   Vincent Lucero         M3539       37/193    7:29       37:14
486   Kurt Lauer             M4549       39/136    7:30       37:16
487   Michael Maher          M4549       40/136    7:30       37:16
488   Emmett Doerr           M3034       56/233    7:30       37:17
489   Mark Anderson          M5054       35/139    7:30       37:17
490   Bryan Anderson         M2024       50/111    7:30       37:17
491   Jesus Iniguez          M2024       51/111    7:30       37:18
492   Ryan Hall              M3539       38/193    7:30       37:18
493   Matt Chambers          M4549       41/136    7:31       37:20
494   Rob Griffin            M4044       40/174    7:31       37:21
495   Heather Guthrie        F3034       20/296    7:31       37:22
496   Brian Benn             M3539       39/193    7:31       37:22
497   Paul Chyz              M0114         7/37    7:31       37:23
498   Derek Wyzzynski        M4044       41/174    7:31       37:23
499   Christine Jacobsen     F4044        8/144    7:32       37:24
500   Derek Smith            M2024       52/111    7:32       37:24
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501   Nicole Takeguch        F2529       20/296    7:32       37:24
502   Mark Ainsworth         M3539       40/193    7:32       37:25
503   David Berger           M3034       57/233    7:32       37:25
504   Rick Poli              M5054       36/139    7:32       37:26
505   Matt Enslow            M0000         8/46    7:32       37:27
506   Kensie Brown           F1519        17/66    7:32       37:27
507   Jeremy Cummings        M3539       41/193    7:32       37:27
508   Dylan Council          M0114         8/37    7:32       37:27
509   James Ellison          M5559        10/53    7:33       37:30
510   Justin Kaber           M2529       73/246    7:33       37:31
511   Wendy Baer             F3034       21/296    7:33       37:31
512   Terry Arnhold          M4549       42/136    7:33       37:31
513   Jennifer Gingrass      F3034       22/296    7:33       37:32
514   Elliot Harrison        M0114         9/37    7:34       37:35
515   Jennifer Hallett       F4044        9/144    7:34       37:37
516   Jeffrey Gregory        M3034       58/233    7:34       37:37
517   Jay Wesolek            M4549       43/136    7:34       37:37
518   Kaylan Hall            F2529       21/296    7:34       37:38
519   Thomas Ligon           M6064         3/36    7:35       37:39
520   William Denman         M2024       53/111    7:35       37:41
521   Nathan Chambers        M2529       74/246    7:35       37:41
522   Sean Dodobara          M3034       59/233    7:35       37:41
523   John Moscrip           M3539       42/193    7:35       37:42
524   Tony Santos            M2529       75/246    7:35       37:43
525   John Hale              M4549       44/136    7:35       37:43
526   Nina Bakketun          F3539       11/202    7:36       37:44
527   Yusef Nadir            M2529       76/246    7:36       37:44
528   Paul Dormann           M4044       42/174    7:36       37:45
529   Michael Jeremiah       M2024       54/111    7:36       37:45
530   Dennis Hidalgo         M2529       77/246    7:36       37:45
531   Jeff Jeremiah          M2529       78/246    7:36       37:45
532   Dennis Hills           M3539       43/193    7:36       37:45
533   Christian Carlson      M3539       44/193    7:36       37:47
534   Donnie Flanigan        M2529       79/246    7:36       37:47
535   Joshua Wheeler         M2529       80/246    7:37       37:50
536   Eddi Walker            F5559         2/29    7:37       37:50
537   Victoria Chinnell      F2529       22/296    7:37       37:50
538   Troy Center            M3539       45/193    7:37       37:51
539   Scott Gaines           M4549       45/136    7:37       37:51
540   Kristopher McKelvey    M3539       46/193    7:37       37:51
541   Craig Kobayashi        M5054       37/139    7:37       37:51
542   Coreen Kiefer          F3539       12/202    7:37       37:51
543   James McCammon         M3034       60/233    7:37       37:52
544   Chun Ho Chen           M3034       61/233    7:37       37:52
545   Lucy Cutler            F2529       23/296    7:37       37:52
546   Ron Rutherford         M5054       38/139    7:38       37:54
547   Eric Pavlovich         M2024       55/111    7:38       37:54
548   Michael Brown          M1519        36/64    7:38       37:54
549   Tom Moran              M3539       47/193    7:38       37:56
550   Liza Rickey            F3034       23/296    7:38       37:56
551   Andrew Obando          M3539       48/193    7:38       37:56
552   Orion Stewart          M2529       81/246    7:38       37:57
553   Skye Steptoe           F2529       24/296    7:38       37:57
554   Joe Lovejoy            M4044       43/174    7:38       37:57
555   Michael Newhouse       M3539       49/193    7:39       37:59
556   David Rose             M4044       44/174    7:39       37:59
557   Kevin Nguyen           M2529       82/246    7:39       37:59
558   Unknown Partic. 427    M0000         9/46    7:39       38:02
559   Tammy Sowards          F4044       10/144    7:39       38:02
560   Kenny Towner           M2529       83/246    7:39       38:02
561   Diep Tran              F4044       11/144    7:39       38:02
562   Brian Harkins          M2024       56/111    7:39       38:02
563   Amy Van Valkenburg     F4044       12/144    7:39       38:03
564   Jim Alvarado           M4044       45/174    7:39       38:03
565   John Allen             M3539       50/193    7:40       38:04
566   Pamela Wuest           F3539       13/202    7:40       38:04
567   Brian Jackson          M6064         4/36    7:40       38:04
568   Erin Lawson            F2529       25/296    7:40       38:05
569   Tamara Braendle        F1519        18/66    7:40       38:05
570   David Kolbrick         M2024       57/111    7:40       38:05
571   Kelly Brennan          F0000          1/6    7:40       38:06
572   Scott Merrill          M4044       46/174    7:40       38:06
573   Nadine Huck            F3539       14/202    7:40       38:06
574   Dane Baird             M1519        37/64    7:40       38:06
575   Junnichi Hata          M4044       47/174    7:40       38:06
576   James Curtis           M3034       62/233    7:40       38:06
577   Roger Gonzalez         M4549       46/136    7:40       38:08
578   Justin Larsen          M1519        38/64    7:40       38:08
579   Francisco Alers        M2529       84/246    7:40       38:08
580   John Monahan           M4044       48/174    7:41       38:10
581   Thanh Tran             M4044       49/174    7:41       38:11
582   Scott Champion         M2529       85/246    7:41       38:11
583   Michael Seabeck        M4549       47/136    7:41       38:12
584   Nick Fuller            M1519        39/64    7:41       38:12
585   Amy Evans              F3539       15/202    7:41       38:13
586   Michael Byrd           M4044       50/174    7:41       38:13
587   Marc Bauman            M4549       48/136    7:42       38:14
588   Patrick Harper         M4044       51/174    7:42       38:14
589   Dennis Chin            M4044       52/174    7:42       38:16
590   Dana Seekins           F4549        5/111    7:42       38:17
591   Erik Hokanson          M2024       58/111    7:42       38:17
592   Caleb Stigile          M1519        40/64    7:42       38:18
593   Kenneth O'Neill        M5054       39/139    7:42       38:18
594   Miaranda Elseman       F2529       26/296    7:42       38:18
595   Robert Hamatani        M4044       53/174    7:42       38:18
596   Shelley Curtis         F3034       24/296    7:43       38:19
597   Torrin Hultgren        M3034       63/233    7:43       38:22
598   Unknown Partic. 474    M0000        10/46    7:44       38:24
599   Janna Friedly          F3539       16/202    7:44       38:24
600   Steve Rider            M4044       54/174    7:44       38:25
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601   Unknown Partic. 3341   M0000        11/46    7:44       38:25
602   Phil Brennan           M4549       49/136    7:44       38:25
603   Mike Van Snellenberg   M3034       64/233    7:44       38:25
604   Arnie Martinez         M3539       51/193    7:44       38:25
605   Kyle Creek             M1519        41/64    7:44       38:27
606   Brandon Kolp           M3539       52/193    7:44       38:28
607   Leo Castillo Jr        M2024       59/111    7:44       38:28
608   Andie Roff             F3034       25/296    7:45       38:30
609   Amy Miller             F2024       16/122    7:45       38:30
610   Doug Stephenson        M4044       55/174    7:45       38:30
611   Brett Bauer            M2529       86/246    7:45       38:31
612   Leah Behrends          F2024       17/122    7:45       38:31
613   Daisy Parker           F3034       26/296    7:45       38:32
614   Alan Hardwick          M5559        11/53    7:45       38:32
615   Michael Bennett        M2529       87/246    7:45       38:32
616   Patty Bredice          F4044       13/144    7:45       38:32
617   Mark Embry             M3034       65/233    7:45       38:32
618   James Maddox           M6064         5/36    7:45       38:32
619   Amy Elwell             F3539       17/202    7:45       38:33
620   Tarah Fekri            F0114         2/14    7:45       38:33
621   Lauren Cronin          F2024       18/122    7:46       38:34
622   David Cross            M4044       56/174    7:46       38:34
623   Kyoko Hendrickson      F3034       27/296    7:46       38:34
624   Sean Anderson          M4549       50/136    7:46       38:34
625   Jesse Deocampo         M4044       57/174    7:46       38:34
626   Kristine Brons         F1519        19/66    7:46       38:35
627   Gennifer Merrihew      F3034       28/296    7:46       38:35
628   Stone Smith            M4044       58/174    7:46       38:36
629   Ok Pak                 F6064          1/9    7:46       38:36
630   Brooke Mocomber        F2529       27/296    7:46       38:37
631   Michael Ermak          M3539       53/193    7:46       38:38
632   Courtney Jarrell       F1519        20/66    7:46       38:38
633   Beth Anderson          F3034       29/296    7:46       38:38
634   Anita Kobata           F3539       18/202    7:46       38:38
635   Michael Shouse         M6569         1/15    7:47       38:40
636   David Mitchell         M4044       59/174    7:47       38:40
637   Anna Mirenzi           F1519        21/66    7:47       38:40
638   Ruth Lyons             F5559         3/29    7:47       38:40
639   Justin Kohrs           M3034       66/233    7:47       38:41
640   Ted Stensland          M5054       40/139    7:47       38:42
641   John Lynn              M3034       67/233    7:47       38:42
642   John Hanson            M2024       60/111    7:47       38:43
643   Miguel Floyd           M2024       61/111    7:47       38:43
644   Leigh Sinclair         F3539       19/202    7:47       38:43
645   Ratana Thach           M2529       88/246    7:48       38:44
646   Nathan Hirsch          M2529       89/246    7:48       38:44
647   John Thornton          M3539       54/193    7:48       38:44
648   Jackie Pattillo        F5559         4/29    7:48       38:45
649   Gina Noel              F3539       20/202    7:48       38:45
650   Matthew Brennick       M3034       68/233    7:48       38:45
651   Tom Kovarik            M5054       41/139    7:48       38:45
652   Jeff Schuh             M4549       51/136    7:48       38:46
653   Daniel Kim             M2024       62/111    7:48       38:47
654   Kevin Biesiadecki      M3539       55/193    7:48       38:47
655   Shauna Shimono         F3034       30/296    7:48       38:48
656   Roy Prior              M5559        12/53    7:48       38:48
657   Yekaterina Zelikman    F2024       19/122    7:49       38:50
658   David Ramenofsky       M0000        12/46    7:49       38:50
659   Kristin Santroch       F2024       20/122    7:49       38:51
660   Yvonne Mburu           F2529       28/296    7:49       38:51
661   Quin Nelson            M1519        42/64    7:49       38:52
662   Paul Huppert           M4044       60/174    7:49       38:53
663   Erin Cass              F3539       21/202    7:50       38:54
664   Natalie Room           F3539       22/202    7:50       38:54
665   Brian Elting           M2024       63/111    7:50       38:55
666   Unknown Partic. 290    M0000        13/46    7:50       38:55
667   Rizky Ramdhani         M2529       90/246    7:50       38:55
668   Cho Pae                M4549       52/136    7:50       38:55
669   Aamy Dianovich         F4044       14/144    7:50       38:57
670   Erin Henderson         F2529       29/296    7:50       38:57
671   Ted Barnes             M5054       42/139    7:50       38:58
672   Mike Devlin            M5559        13/53    7:50       38:58
673   Bill Mosley            M5054       43/139    7:50       38:58
674   Joe Brown              M4549       53/136    7:50       38:58
675   Brandt Fritz           M3034       69/233    7:50       38:58
676   Allen Velasco          M3539       56/193    7:51       38:59
677   Abigail Olson          F3034       31/296    7:51       38:59
678   Michael Hominda        M5559        14/53    7:51       39:00
679   Mark Migotsky          M5559        15/53    7:51       39:00
680   Thomas Ritter          M4044       61/174    7:51       39:00
681   Magic Swan             M4044       62/174    7:51       39:01
682   Ann Fleming            F3034       32/296    7:51       39:01
683   Jon Alleman            M4549       54/136    7:51       39:01
684   Dale Sundwall          M6064         6/36    7:51       39:02
685   Mark King              M5054       44/139    7:51       39:03
686   Matthew Man            M2529       91/246    7:51       39:03
687   Jeffrey Stone          M4549       55/136    7:51       39:03
688   Thomas Ammerman        M3034       70/233    7:52       39:04
689   Eric Hallstead         M3539       57/193    7:52       39:04
690   Andrew MacEdonia       M2024       64/111    7:52       39:06
691   Rachel Ammerman        F3034       33/296    7:52       39:06
692   Judy Fisher            F6569          1/4    7:52       39:06
693   Jason Bell             M3539       58/193    7:52       39:06
694   Jean Wiegand           F5559         5/29    7:53       39:09
695   Shawn Kohn             M3034       71/233    7:53       39:10
696   Jay Baranowski         M5559        16/53    7:53       39:11
697   Suzanne Cohen          F4044       15/144    7:53       39:11
698   William Forbes         M3034       72/233    7:53       39:11
699   Anita Johnson          F2529       30/296    7:53       39:11
700   Unknown Partic. 408    M0000        14/46    7:53       39:12
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701   Karen Anderson         F4044       16/144    7:53       39:12
702   Mark Virgil            M5054       45/139    7:53       39:13
703   Habteab Teclemicael    M3539       59/193    7:53       39:13
704   Nancy Snyder           F3539       23/202    7:54       39:14
705   Gezai Gebre            M5054       46/139    7:54       39:14
706   Robert Chalker         M4549       56/136    7:54       39:15
707   Michael Pizzo          M4549       57/136    7:54       39:15
708   Jared Webley           M2529       92/246    7:54       39:15
709   Shane Lewis            M0000        15/46    7:54       39:15
710   Jennifer Westhagen     F3034       34/296    7:54       39:16
711   Joe Leung              M4549       58/136    7:54       39:16
712   Elizabeth Brane        F4044       17/144    7:54       39:17
713   Sheldon Satterthwaite  M5054       47/139    7:54       39:18
714   Triet Huynh            M4044       63/174    7:54       39:18
715   Courtney Madsen        F2529       31/296    7:55       39:19
716   Charles Hartung        M6064         7/36    7:55       39:19
717   Dwayne Kramer          M2529       93/246    7:55       39:20
718   Benjamin Curtis        M3034       73/233    7:55       39:21
719   Ethan Morris           M4044       64/174    7:55       39:22
720   Reid Ragsdale          M1519        43/64    7:55       39:22
721   Kate Boyce             F2529       32/296    7:55       39:22
722   Tom Byrum              M3539       60/193    7:55       39:23
723   William Trueit         M4549       59/136    7:55       39:23
724   Matt Grover            M4044       65/174    7:56       39:24
725   John Haralson          M4044       66/174    7:56       39:24
726   David Bush             M4549       60/136    7:56       39:25
727   Jayme Woogerd          F2529       33/296    7:56       39:25
728   Desalgne Mamo          M2024       65/111    7:56       39:25
729   Laura Murphy           F3034       35/296    7:56       39:25
730   Jason Welling          M3034       74/233    7:56       39:25
731   Chris Tobin            M3539       61/193    7:56       39:26
732   Colin Puckett          M3034       75/233    7:56       39:27
733   Nicholas Kuffel        M2529       94/246    7:56       39:27
734   Chris Mefford          M4044       67/174    7:56       39:27
735   Bryan Klisch           M3539       62/193    7:56       39:28
736   Andre Vachon           M4044       68/174    7:56       39:28
737   Vicky Labuguen         F3034       36/296    7:56       39:28
738   Unknown Partic. 391    M0000        16/46    7:56       39:28
739   Susan Tanner           F4549        6/111    7:57       39:29
740   Mark Cooke             M0000        17/46    7:57       39:30
741   Tamara Hills           F3539       24/202    7:57       39:31
742   Nick Severson          M3034       76/233    7:57       39:32
743   Philip Huang           M3034       77/233    7:57       39:32
744   Linda Schetky          F4044       18/144    7:57       39:33
745   Matt Decuir            M2024       66/111    7:57       39:33
746   Shek Tang              M3034       78/233    7:57       39:33
747   Snehal Nariya          F2024       21/122    7:57       39:33
748   Heide Maschhoff        F3034       37/296    7:57       39:33
749   Josh King              M3034       79/233    7:58       39:34
750   Tim Cossette           M4549       61/136    7:58       39:34
751   David Arthur           M4044       69/174    7:58       39:34
752   John Gillem            M3539       63/193    7:58       39:36
753   Linsey Lyons           F2529       34/296    7:58       39:36
754   Carly Peterson         F2529       35/296    7:58       39:37
755   Kristin Dorn           F3539       25/202    7:58       39:37
756   Jerry Yea              M3034       80/233    7:58       39:37
757   Zemed Yitref           M5054       48/139    7:58       39:38
758   Raymond Lam            M3034       81/233    7:58       39:38
759   John Limm              M5054       49/139    7:58       39:38
760   Michael Frederick      M5054       50/139    7:58       39:38
761   Todd Lovern            M4549       62/136    7:58       39:38
762   Lorenzo Saavedra       M2529       95/246    7:59       39:39
763   Ryan Nakano            M2529       96/246    7:59       39:40
764   Sarah Haywood          F2529       36/296    7:59       39:41
765   Timothy Carey          M5054       51/139    7:59       39:41
766   Andy Nesse             M3034       82/233    7:59       39:41
767   Joe Nelson             M3539       64/193    7:59       39:43
768   Alana Killeen          F2024       22/122    7:59       39:43
769   Ana Gonzalez           F2529       37/296    7:59       39:43
770   Jim Hedington          M3539       65/193    7:59       39:43
771   Julie Brewer           F3539       26/202    7:59       39:43
772   Dan McCartt            M2529       97/246    8:00       39:44
773   Gerry Azares-Burns     M4044       70/174    8:00       39:44
774   Kyle Fletcher          M2024       67/111    8:00       39:44
775   Jonathan Bautista      M2529       98/246    8:00       39:44
776   Kristi Lin             F4044       19/144    8:00       39:45
777   Dan Lin                M4044       71/174    8:00       39:45
778   Tony Tan               M2529       99/246    8:00       39:45
779   Sheldon Wong           M2529      100/246    8:00       39:45
780   Nikolay Grachev        M3034       83/233    8:00       39:46
781   Carl Kester            M4044       72/174    8:00       39:47
782   Collins Grossman       F3539       27/202    8:00       39:47
783   Paul Becker            M4044       73/174    8:00       39:47
784   Justin Neff            M2529      101/246    8:00       39:48
785   Todd Setterlund        M3034       84/233    8:01       39:49
786   Pete Satchwell         M3539       66/193    8:01       39:49
787   Courtney Atwell        F2024       23/122    8:01       39:50
788   Anthony Reyes          M4549       63/136    8:01       39:51
789   Allan Steinman         M5559        17/53    8:01       39:51
790   Jefferson Castillo     M2024       68/111    8:01       39:52
791   Andrew Klink           M2529      102/246    8:02       39:54
792   Jeb Spengler           M3034       85/233    8:02       39:54
793   Kathleen Adams         F0114         3/14    8:02       39:54
794   Sue Maybee             F4549        7/111    8:02       39:54
795   Turner Adams           F1519        22/66    8:02       39:54
796   David McFeely          M3539       67/193    8:02       39:55
797   Riley Bennett          F2529       38/296    8:02       39:56
798   Trent Tsuchikawa       M2529      103/246    8:02       39:56
799   Steve Gates            M2529      104/246    8:02       39:57
800   Andy Jones             M2529      105/246    8:02       39:57
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801   Jenna Alleman          F0114         4/14    8:02       39:58
802   Unknown Partic. 3556   M0000        18/46    8:02       39:58
803   Adrian Noel            M3539       68/193    8:02       39:58
804   Jason Sykes            M3034       86/233    8:02       39:58
805   Julie Sewald           F3539       28/202    8:02       39:58
806   Nolan Lim              M3034       87/233    8:03       39:59
807   Ringo Or               M4044       74/174    8:03       39:59
808   Mark Flieg Jr          M2529      106/246    8:03       39:59
809   Terry Dombroski        M3539       69/193    8:03       39:59
810   Darren Abbott          M3539       70/193    8:03       40:00
811   Sarah Cunningham       F3034       38/296    8:03       40:00
812   Heather Yancey         F3539       29/202    8:03       40:02
813   Michael Cunningham     M6064         8/36    8:03       40:02
814   Snow Peterson          F3034       39/296    8:03       40:02
815   Leroy Assink           M5054       52/139    8:04       40:03
816   Jaime Pritchard        F3034       40/296    8:04       40:03
817   Michelle Hellem        F2529       39/296    8:04       40:03
818   Tolga Alpagot          M3539       71/193    8:04       40:04
819   Andrea Dombroski       F3034       41/296    8:04       40:04
820   Joe Marshall           M3539       72/193    8:04       40:04
821   Joe Nicholson          M3034       88/233    8:04       40:04
822   Margaret Scheuermann   F2024       24/122    8:04       40:04
823   Sandeap Reddy          M2529      107/246    8:04       40:05
824   Dan Kovallik           M2529      108/246    8:04       40:05
825   Bernard McConville     M4044       75/174    8:04       40:05
826   Kirsten Duvall         F4044       20/144    8:04       40:05
827   Brian Donner           M5054       53/139    8:04       40:05
828   Jay Olinares           M3539       73/193    8:04       40:06
829   Quinn Carolan          F1519        23/66    8:04       40:06
830   Rodney Zimmerschied    M4044       76/174    8:04       40:06
831   Derrick Terada         M2529      109/246    8:04       40:07
832   Andrew Chen            M3034       89/233    8:04       40:07
833   Eric Baird             M4549       64/136    8:04       40:07
834   Ricardo Trevino        M3539       74/193    8:04       40:07
835   Kevin Kennedy          M3539       75/193    8:05       40:08
836   Anthony Hodsdon        M2529      110/246    8:05       40:08
837   John Anderson          M4549       65/136    8:05       40:08
838   Benjamin McCartt       M2024       69/111    8:05       40:08
839   Mike Anderson          M4044       77/174    8:05       40:11
840   Alcyon Moschogianis    F2529       40/296    8:05       40:11
841   Denis Kisella          M3539       76/193    8:05       40:11
842   Kristopher Amato       M2529      111/246    8:05       40:12
843   Kari Boettcher         F2024       25/122    8:06       40:13
844   Sandy Wise             F4549        8/111    8:06       40:13
845   Eric Lang              M4044       78/174    8:06       40:14
846   Marvin La Madrid       M3034       90/233    8:06       40:15
847   Kristine Hambleton     F3034       42/296    8:06       40:15
848   Erin Peterson          F1519        24/66    8:06       40:15
849   Neil Victor            M3034       91/233    8:06       40:16
850   Christine Alford       F2529       41/296    8:06       40:16
851   James Lemoine          M5054       54/139    8:06       40:17
852   Howard Renner          M4044       79/174    8:07       40:18
853   Milkowski Lisa         F4044       21/144    8:07       40:18
854   David Traylor          M5054       55/139    8:07       40:18
855   Daniel Bjerre          M3034       92/233    8:07       40:19
856   Patrick Dellerba       M3034       93/233    8:07       40:19
857   Donald Terry           M5054       56/139    8:07       40:20
858   Robert Knutsen         M4044       80/174    8:07       40:20
859   Nycole Destefano       F3034       43/296    8:07       40:21
860   John Nelson            M5054       57/139    8:07       40:22
861   Jennifer Clancy        F4044       22/144    8:08       40:23
862   Emily Goldner          F3539       30/202    8:08       40:23
863   Russell Peterson       M4549       66/136    8:08       40:24
864   George Hamasaki        M4044       81/174    8:08       40:24
865   Kristen Compton        F3034       44/296    8:08       40:25
866   Austin Longino         M2529      112/246    8:08       40:25
867   Joe Tegeder            M3539       77/193    8:08       40:26
868   Matt Theodoros         M2529      113/246    8:08       40:26
869   Becky Kinchen          F1519        25/66    8:08       40:27
870   Roland Funtanilla      M3034       94/233    8:09       40:28
871   Tara Smith             F3034       45/296    8:09       40:29
872   Diana Holloway         F3034       46/296    8:09       40:29
873   Mike Milcic            M5054       58/139    8:09       40:29
874   Luis Garcia            M1519        44/64    8:09       40:29
875   Donald Smith           M3539       78/193    8:09       40:29
876   Paul Garnica           M0114        10/37    8:09       40:30
877   Gary Kimura            M5054       59/139    8:09       40:31
878   Ashley Lawrence        F2529       42/296    8:09       40:31
879   Kale Kowalski          M3034       95/233    8:09       40:32
880   Joe Paulson            M2529      114/246    8:10       40:33
881   Rex Welling            M3539       79/193    8:10       40:33
882   Matt Browning          M3034       96/233    8:10       40:34
883   Maxine Miceli          F2529       43/296    8:10       40:34
884   Andrew Lowe            M2529      115/246    8:10       40:34
885   Amanda Jessup          F3539       31/202    8:10       40:35
886   Vinh Weddle            M3539       80/193    8:10       40:36
887   Kelsey Rico            F1519        26/66    8:10       40:36
888   Jake Lucier            M2024       70/111    8:10       40:37
889   Asa Langrel            M2529      116/246    8:11       40:38
890   Oliver Kombol          M1519        45/64    8:11       40:38
891   Yuko Hamakubo          F4549        9/111    8:11       40:38
892   Oliver McMillan        M3034       97/233    8:11       40:40
893   Ro Nevares             M2529      117/246    8:11       40:41
894   Chris Harmon           M3539       81/193    8:11       40:41
895   Leigh Momii            F2529       44/296    8:11       40:41
896   Derrick Mito           M4044       82/174    8:11       40:41
897   Lindsay Jackson        F3034       47/296    8:11       40:42
898   Don Gaede              M6064         9/36    8:11       40:42
899   Jay Harmon             M3539       82/193    8:11       40:42
900   Jennifer Schroeder     F2529       45/296    8:11       40:42
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901   Trey Parry             M1519        46/64    8:11       40:42
902   Kathryn Arlan          F2024       26/122    8:11       40:42
903   Kim McGilvery          F3034       48/296    8:12       40:44
904   Kaylee Lingen          F1519        27/66    8:12       40:44
905   Elizabeth Trunkey      F4044       23/144    8:12       40:45
906   Rob Schultz            M4044       83/174    8:12       40:45
907   Erin Trimingham        F4044       24/144    8:12       40:46
908   Bill Ramos             M5054       60/139    8:12       40:46
909   Andrew Hesky           M2529      118/246    8:12       40:47
910   Ashley Mae Badua       F0114         5/14    8:13       40:48
911   Chris MacDonald        M4044       84/174    8:13       40:48
912   Oana Sandu             F2529       46/296    8:13       40:48
913   Jessica Fredlund       F2024       27/122    8:13       40:48
914   Mike Hardesty          M2529      119/246    8:13       40:48
915   Bill Mullins           M6064        10/36    8:13       40:50
916   Donald Mitchell        M5054       61/139    8:13       40:51
917   Elena Schroeder        F3539       32/202    8:13       40:51
918   Genny Santiago         F2529       47/296    8:13       40:51
919   Deborah Farese         F3034       49/296    8:13       40:52
920   Brian Meyers           M4044       85/174    8:14       40:54
921   Erica Allie            F2529       48/296    8:14       40:54
922   Lindsay Oliveira       F2529       49/296    8:14       40:54
923   Lori Parsons           F4549       10/111    8:14       40:55
924   Dani Vongunten         F3539       33/202    8:14       40:55
925   Laurence Leslie        M5054       62/139    8:14       40:55
926   Louis Chirillo         M3034       98/233    8:14       40:56
927   Kimberly Koenig        F3539       34/202    8:14       40:56
928   Rebecca Philipsen      F3539       35/202    8:14       40:56
929   Jared Rust             M4549       67/136    8:14       40:56
930   Julia Moritis          F2529       50/296    8:14       40:57
931   Paul Scott             M5559        18/53    8:14       40:57
932   Aaron Chan             M4044       86/174    8:15       40:59
933   Nicole Losacco         F2529       51/296    8:15       40:59
934   Anthony Gonzalez       M2529      120/246    8:15       40:59
935   Janet Burgess          F4549       11/111    8:15       40:59
936   Brendan Thatcher       M2529      121/246    8:15       40:59
937   Matthew Gorham         M2529      122/246    8:15       41:00
938   Larissa Sweeney        F4044       25/144    8:15       41:01
939   Dana Wilke             M6064        11/36    8:15       41:01
940   Frank Yandrasits       M4549       68/136    8:15       41:02
941   Hudson Du              M1519        47/64    8:16       41:04
942   Randee Churchill       F2024       28/122    8:16       41:04
943   Luan Le                M3034       99/233    8:16       41:05
944   Kristin Reese          F4044       26/144    8:16       41:05
945   Dan Hedges             M5054       63/139    8:16       41:05
946   Nichole Tosto          F2529       52/296    8:16       41:06
947   Matthew Reese          M4044       87/174    8:16       41:06
948   Esther Appleman        F2024       29/122    8:17       41:08
949   Rodney Belcourt        M5559        19/53    8:17       41:08
950   Harvey Potts           M4044       88/174    8:17       41:08
951   Mike Bross             M5054       64/139    8:17       41:08
952   Anthony Balinbin       M2024       71/111    8:17       41:09
953   Samantha Smith         F3539       36/202    8:17       41:09
954   Cailyn Spurrell        F2529       53/296    8:17       41:09
955   Hien Li                M2529      123/246    8:17       41:09
956   Esther Danforth        F3539       37/202    8:17       41:10
957   Kevin Warner           M4549       69/136    8:17       41:10
958   Laura Bryant           F3034       50/296    8:17       41:10
959   L Wise                 M5054       65/139    8:17       41:10
960   Erik Johnson           M2024       72/111    8:17       41:11
961   Brent Whittington      M3034      100/233    8:17       41:11
962   Sarah Whittington      F3034       51/296    8:17       41:12
963   Benny Pulmand          M3034      101/233    8:18       41:13
964   Cori Tardif            F3539       38/202    8:18       41:13
965   John Grose             M3539       83/193    8:18       41:13
966   Chris Gradilla         M3034      102/233    8:18       41:14
967   Garth Merrill          M3539       84/193    8:18       41:15
968   Lawrence Arnstein      M4549       70/136    8:18       41:15
969   Jen Mundt              F2529       54/296    8:18       41:15
970   Noriko Arnstein        F4044       27/144    8:18       41:16
971   Suzanne MacKey         F3539       39/202    8:18       41:16
972   Jerry Benoit           M5559        20/53    8:18       41:16
973   Sharon Heiber          F4044       28/144    8:18       41:16
974   Andreas Braendle       M4044       89/174    8:19       41:18
975   Unknown Partic. 533    M0000        19/46    8:19       41:18
976   Jared Kyvik            M2529      124/246    8:19       41:18
977   Matthew Wehrle         M4044       90/174    8:19       41:18
978   Nicholas Gleim         M2529      125/246    8:19       41:19
979   Kevin Gleim            M5054       66/139    8:19       41:19
980   Larry Bogues           M5054       67/139    8:19       41:20
981   George Faas            M3539       85/193    8:19       41:20
982   Andrew Brown           M2529      126/246    8:19       41:20
983   Paul Ramirez           M3539       86/193    8:19       41:20
984   Erin Pecher            F2529       55/296    8:19       41:21
985   David Olling           M5054       68/139    8:19       41:21
986   Claudia Huzar          F3034       52/296    8:19       41:22
987   Joseph Garel           M2529      127/246    8:19       41:22
988   Mark Reutter           M1519        48/64    8:19       41:22
989   Thomas Dunn            M5054       69/139    8:20       41:23
990   Liz Stone              F3034       53/296    8:20       41:23
991   Jamie Coletti          F3034       54/296    8:20       41:24
992   Rick Nakayama          M3539       87/193    8:20       41:24
993   Tom Duong              M4044       91/174    8:20       41:24
994   Jeff Nelson            M2024       73/111    8:20       41:24
995   Andrea Douglas         F3034       55/296    8:20       41:24
996   Aaron Mitchell         M2529      128/246    8:20       41:24
997   Rob Crandall           M4549       71/136    8:20       41:24
998   Dave Larsen            M5054       70/139    8:20       41:25
999   Kei Lee                F3034       56/296    8:20       41:25
1000  Tiffany McLaren        F3034       57/296    8:20       41:25
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1001  Brady Barnes           M2024       74/111    8:20       41:26
1002  Carmen Marshall        F3539       40/202    8:20       41:26
1003  Kathryn Sweyer         F4044       29/144    8:20       41:26
1004  Jerry Brown            M5054       71/139    8:20       41:27
1005  Carla Woodson          F3539       41/202    8:20       41:27
1006  Steven Tolzmann        M4044       92/174    8:20       41:27
1007  Kathy Mattioda         F4044       30/144    8:21       41:28
1008  Michael Migotsky       M1519        49/64    8:21       41:28
1009  Steve Anstey           M2529      129/246    8:21       41:30
1010  Traci Miller           F4549       12/111    8:21       41:30
1011  Leah Pruzinsky         F2024       30/122    8:21       41:31
1012  Angela Harmon          F3539       42/202    8:21       41:32
1013  Jenny Klovdahl         F2529       56/296    8:22       41:33
1014  Garrett Klovdahl       M2529      130/246    8:22       41:33
1015  Kimberly Leary         F2529       57/296    8:22       41:33
1016  Michelle Ceary         F2529       58/296    8:22       41:33
1017  Guillaume Bock         M4549       72/136    8:22       41:33
1018  Kathy Lundy            F4549       13/111    8:22       41:33
1019  Chris Berta            M4044       93/174    8:22       41:33
1020  Brianna Dunn           F1519        28/66    8:22       41:34
1021  Pat Priestley          M5054       72/139    8:22       41:34
1022  Jessa Link             F1519        29/66    8:22       41:35
1023  Ande Edlund            M3539       88/193    8:22       41:35
1024  Rolin Arucan           M3034      103/233    8:22       41:36
1025  Susan Dunn             F4549       14/111    8:22       41:37
1026  Dennis Panado          M5054       73/139    8:22       41:37
1027  Unknown Partic. 416    M0000        20/46    8:22       41:37
1028  Kari Sand              F3539       43/202    8:23       41:38
1029  Austin Hayes           M3034      104/233    8:23       41:40
1030  Serena Lee             F3539       44/202    8:23       41:41
1031  Jocelyn Manangan       F3034       58/296    8:23       41:41
1032  Patricia Harris        F3034       59/296    8:23       41:41
1033  Jennifer Lesko         F3539       45/202    8:23       41:42
1034  Wayman Chan            M3539       89/193    8:23       41:42
1035  Kevin Killeen          M5559        21/53    8:24       41:43
1036  Kenneth Von Stein      M3034      105/233    8:24       41:44
1037  Nicole Dennmur         F3034       60/296    8:24       41:44
1038  David Zeller           M3034      106/233    8:24       41:44
1039  Bre Rubbo              F2529       59/296    8:24       41:45
1040  Gary Lai               M3539       90/193    8:24       41:46
1041  Trevor Peterson        M4549       73/136    8:24       41:47
1042  Chu Yun Cheng          F3034       61/296    8:24       41:47
1043  Sky Landis             M5559        22/53    8:25       41:48
1044  Erin McPherson         F3539       46/202    8:25       41:48
1045  Alicia Lee             F2024       31/122    8:25       41:48
1046  Charles Smith          M4044       94/174    8:25       41:48
1047  Margaret King          F4044       31/144    8:25       41:49
1048  Bryan Byers            M6064        12/36    8:25       41:49
1049  Karen Langer           F4549       15/111    8:25       41:49
1050  Ryan Mitchell          M2024       75/111    8:25       41:49
1051  Rodney Langer          M4549       74/136    8:25       41:50
1052  Den Akos               M4044       95/174    8:25       41:50
1053  Jennifer Loyer-Drew    F2529       60/296    8:25       41:50
1054  Connie Price           F4549       16/111    8:25       41:51
1055  Jason Maier            M2529      131/246    8:25       41:51
1056  Matthew Lowe           M3034      107/233    8:25       41:51
1057  Kimberly Shipley       F3034       62/296    8:26       41:53
1058  Robert White           M5054       74/139    8:26       41:53
1059  Annie Gayman           F2024       32/122    8:26       41:54
1060  Lara Clark             F2024       33/122    8:26       41:54
1061  James Balch            M4549       75/136    8:26       41:55
1062  Mark Butler            M4044       96/174    8:26       41:55
1063  Frank Pelzer           M3539       91/193    8:26       41:56
1064  Tracy Butler           F3034       63/296    8:26       41:56
1065  Kirsten Simons         F1519        30/66    8:26       41:56
1066  Michael Orbino         M2529      132/246    8:26       41:56
1067  Sonja Kellen           F3539       47/202    8:27       41:59
1068  Steve Sarewitz         M6064        13/36    8:27       41:59
1069  Annette D'Autremont    F2024       34/122    8:27       42:00
1070  Jenny Martin           F4549       17/111    8:27       42:00
1071  Joanne Marasigan       F2024       35/122    8:27       42:01
1072  Ron Stuart             M4044       97/174    8:27       42:01
1073  David Rennoldson       M3034      108/233    8:27       42:01
1074  Linda Tran             F2024       36/122    8:27       42:01
1075  Erik Lew               M2024       76/111    8:27       42:02
1076  Dick Carlisle          M6569         2/15    8:27       42:02
1077  Alexandre Ly           M3034      109/233    8:27       42:02
1078  Dan Laxdall            M5054       75/139    8:28       42:03
1079  Steven Nguyen          M2024       77/111    8:28       42:04
1080  Steve Guptil           M4044       98/174    8:28       42:04
1081  Tram Dinh              F2024       37/122    8:28       42:05
1082  James Conlu            M3539       92/193    8:28       42:06
1083  Aileen Mayor           F3034       64/296    8:28       42:06
1084  John Kopp              M3034      110/233    8:28       42:06
1085  Alefa Eserjose         F3034       65/296    8:28       42:07
1086  Nathan Boyack          M3539       93/193    8:28       42:07
1087  Sarah Cruz             F3034       66/296    8:28       42:07
1088  Dan Laurenzo           M5054       76/139    8:29       42:10
1089  Kathy Gorohoff         F3539       48/202    8:29       42:10
1090  Phillip Selmer         M4044       99/174    8:29       42:10
1091  Chrissy Bauer          F4044       32/144    8:29       42:10
1092  Donna Beard            F4549       18/111    8:29       42:10
1093  Orian Horn             M5054       77/139    8:29       42:10
1094  Bradley Appleman       M2529      133/246    8:29       42:10
1095  Loren Cameron          M2024       78/111    8:29       42:11
1096  Robert Mahon           M4044      100/174    8:29       42:11
1097  Dan Heffernan          M4549       76/136    8:29       42:11
1098  John Enslow            M4549       77/136    8:29       42:12
1099  Paul Raidna            M4044      101/174    8:29       42:12
1100  Mary Tisdale           F4549       19/111    8:30       42:13
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1101  Yao Zhao               M2024       79/111    8:30       42:13
1102  Tad Seder              M5054       78/139    8:30       42:13
1103  Unknown Partic. 154    M0000        21/46    8:30       42:13
1104  Alicia Wright          F3034       67/296    8:30       42:13
1105  Nicole Bradshaw        F3539       49/202    8:30       42:14
1106  Dan Matthias           M3539       94/193    8:30       42:14
1107  Amy Matthias           F3539       50/202    8:30       42:14
1108  Dawn Rippelmeyer       F4549       20/111    8:30       42:15
1109  Maureen Meehan         F4549       21/111    8:30       42:16
1110  Tarynne Mingione       F2024       38/122    8:30       42:16
1111  Lani Aviado            F3034       68/296    8:30       42:16
1112  Raphael Seifner        M3034      111/233    8:30       42:16
1113  Amanda Onyeagu         F2024       39/122    8:30       42:17
1114  John Gaska             M5054       79/139    8:30       42:17
1115  Lisa Do                F2529       61/296    8:31       42:18
1116  Sabrina Furia          F4044       33/144    8:31       42:18
1117  Kelly Lahti            M5054       80/139    8:31       42:18
1118  Elizabeth Highsmith    F2529       62/296    8:31       42:18
1119  Gordon Hom             M4044      102/174    8:31       42:18
1120  Steve Mar              M6064        14/36    8:31       42:19
1121  Anne Kreider           F2529       63/296    8:31       42:19
1122  Andrew Ramstad         M1519        50/64    8:31       42:19
1123  Jony Perez             F5054         5/55    8:31       42:20
1124  Larry Monson           M5054       81/139    8:31       42:20
1125  Palika Lastimado       M4549       78/136    8:31       42:21
1126  Mafe Rajul             F3539       51/202    8:31       42:21
1127  Jennifer Kuzman        F3539       52/202    8:32       42:23
1128  Willa Severson         F3034       69/296    8:32       42:24
1129  Kristin Dorr           F1519        31/66    8:32       42:25
1130  Diana Pollock          F1519        32/66    8:32       42:25
1131  Grace Fernsler         F3539       53/202    8:32       42:25
1132  Sean McMullen          M2024       80/111    8:32       42:26
1133  Rana Campbell          F4549       22/111    8:32       42:26
1134  Sara Schumacher        F3034       70/296    8:32       42:26
1135  Amy Butler             F5054         6/55    8:32       42:26
1136  Nick Kundrat           M3034      112/233    8:32       42:26
1137  Joseph Lauzon          M4044      103/174    8:32       42:27
1138  Ken Kriekenbeck        M5054       82/139    8:32       42:27
1139  Eric Kormondy          M5054       83/139    8:32       42:27
1140  Vik Cheema             M2024       81/111    8:32       42:27
1141  Jim Masson             M3539       95/193    8:33       42:28
1142  Shaula Massena         F3539       54/202    8:33       42:29
1143  Travis Bjork           M1519        51/64    8:33       42:29
1144  Taryn Lee              F3034       71/296    8:33       42:30
1145  Neil Ingham            M3034      113/233    8:33       42:30
1146  Maryann Peterson       F4044       34/144    8:33       42:30
1147  Staten Hansen          M3034      114/233    8:33       42:30
1148  Kami McKinley          F3034       72/296    8:33       42:31
1149  Charles Brennick       M4044      104/174    8:33       42:31
1150  Richard Carroll        M5559        23/53    8:33       42:31
1151  Eric Kapinos           M4044      105/174    8:33       42:32
1152  Leilani Battle         F2024       40/122    8:34       42:33
1153  Jessica Low            F3034       73/296    8:34       42:33
1154  Mary Harper            F5054         7/55    8:34       42:33
1155  Bryan Flake            M5054       84/139    8:34       42:33
1156  Yuko Okazawa           F3034       74/296    8:34       42:34
1157  Matthew Ramos          M2529      134/246    8:34       42:34
1158  Glen Jurges            M7099          1/7    8:34       42:34
1159  Alison Dennison        F2529       64/296    8:34       42:34
1160  Kevin Tice             M3034      115/233    8:34       42:34
1161  Lisa McCown            F4044       35/144    8:34       42:35
1162  Ben Martinez           M1519        52/64    8:34       42:35
1163  Nicole Bolger          F3539       55/202    8:34       42:36
1164  Emily Simescu          F3034       75/296    8:34       42:37
1165  Maria Gallitelli       F3539       56/202    8:34       42:37
1166  Terri Rider            F4549       23/111    8:34       42:37
1167  Liz Montero            F2024       41/122    8:34       42:37
1168  Kimberly Comstock      F3034       76/296    8:34       42:37
1169  Jose Floresca          M5559        24/53    8:35       42:38
1170  Julie Thistlethwaite   F3034       77/296    8:35       42:40
1171  John Sekijima          M5054       85/139    8:35       42:40
1172  Gina Franco            F2529       65/296    8:35       42:41
1173  William Chan           M2529      135/246    8:35       42:42
1174  Edward Hudek           M4044      106/174    8:35       42:42
1175  John Floberg           M4549       79/136    8:35       42:42
1176  Mary Cox               F3539       57/202    8:35       42:42
1177  Rachel Ogle            F2529       66/296    8:35       42:42
1178  Carissa Croff          F3034       78/296    8:36       42:43
1179  Sai Prathap Sadasivam  M2529      136/246    8:36       42:43
1180  Thomas Waite           M6064        15/36    8:36       42:43
1181  Ward Peterson          M6064        16/36    8:36       42:44
1182  Colleen Pacem          F3034       79/296    8:36       42:44
1183  Andrew Pottenger       M4044      107/174    8:36       42:44
1184  Aravind Aluri          M2529      137/246    8:36       42:44
1185  Karie Salvi            F4044       36/144    8:36       42:45
1186  Julie Schmid           F4044       37/144    8:36       42:45
1187  Jimmy Chong            M4044      108/174    8:36       42:46
1188  Corinne Malesis        F4044       38/144    8:36       42:47
1189  Rick Green             M4549       80/136    8:37       42:48
1190  Unknown Partic. 415    M0000        22/46    8:37       42:48
1191  Terra Reber            F2529       67/296    8:37       42:48
1192  Xai Yang               M3034      116/233    8:37       42:48
1193  Brian Wong             M3034      117/233    8:37       42:48
1194  Dejan Nikic            M2529      138/246    8:37       42:49
1195  Joshua Hwang           M2529      139/246    8:37       42:50
1196  Robert Bale            M3034      118/233    8:37       42:50
1197  Unknown Partic. 283    M0000        23/46    8:37       42:51
1198  Heather Baro           F2024       42/122    8:37       42:51
1199  Andre Marleau          M5054       86/139    8:37       42:51
1200  France Cohan           M0000        24/46    8:38       42:53
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1201  Nik Ramstad            M0114        11/37    8:38       42:53
1202  Danie Lefrancis        F4044       39/144    8:38       42:54
1203  Michael Amend          M4549       81/136    8:38       42:54
1204  Melanie Baer           F2024       43/122    8:38       42:54
1205  James Antonio          M2024       82/111    8:38       42:55
1206  Aimee Libby            F3034       80/296    8:38       42:55
1207  Wade Duffy             M3034      119/233    8:38       42:56
1208  Christa Kovarik        F2024       44/122    8:38       42:56
1209  Derek Andre            M3034      120/233    8:38       42:56
1210  Liz Margulis           F4549       24/111    8:39       42:57
1211  Robert Erlewine        M3539       96/193    8:39       42:57
1212  Kent Margulis          M5559        25/53    8:39       42:57
1213  Heidi Lacourse         F3539       58/202    8:39       42:57
1214  Andrew Egan            M4044      109/174    8:39       42:58
1215  Aaron Davis            F3034       81/296    8:39       42:58
1216  Michi Shimada          M3539       97/193    8:39       42:58
1217  Siri Anderson          F3034       82/296    8:39       42:59
1218  Karla Voigt            F2529       68/296    8:39       42:59
1219  Sean Flack             M3539       98/193    8:39       43:00
1220  Robert Wright          M3539       99/193    8:39       43:01
1221  Nathan Pearson         M2529      140/246    8:39       43:01
1222  Julie Shuster          F4549       25/111    8:39       43:01
1223  Tim Friedman           M3034      121/233    8:40       43:02
1224  Helen Lai              F2529       69/296    8:40       43:03
1225  Dave Turley            M5054       87/139    8:40       43:03
1226  Ryan Gillings          M0114        12/37    8:40       43:03
1227  Chad Hansen            M2529      141/246    8:40       43:04
1228  Mary Leighton          F4549       26/111    8:40       43:04
1229  Stacie Duffy           F3034       83/296    8:40       43:05
1230  Avery Anderson         F0114         6/14    8:40       43:06
1231  Kendal Sasso           F2529       70/296    8:40       43:06
1232  Steve Cahan            M5559        26/53    8:41       43:07
1233  Hannah Montzingo       F2024       45/122    8:41       43:07
1234  Gustavo Nascimento     M3539      100/193    8:41       43:07
1235  Michael Pregent        M2024       83/111    8:41       43:07
1236  Art Spring             M6064        17/36    8:41       43:07
1237  Krista Reischl         F3034       84/296    8:41       43:08
1238  Luke Montzingo         M2024       84/111    8:41       43:08
1239  Renee Wathen           F3539       59/202    8:41       43:08
1240  Ulysses Lauretta       M3539      101/193    8:41       43:09
1241  Bill Goe               M5054       88/139    8:41       43:09
1242  Bunthay Cheam          M3034      122/233    8:41       43:10
1243  Jason Benjamin         M3539      102/193    8:41       43:10
1244  Annie Tuazon           F3034       85/296    8:41       43:10
1245  Somnouk Kong           M2529      142/246    8:41       43:11
1246  Cydny Hoos             F3034       86/296    8:42       43:12
1247  Holly Krempl           F2529       71/296    8:42       43:12
1248  Jovanna Quintanar      F2024       46/122    8:42       43:12
1249  Thomas Than            M3539      103/193    8:42       43:12
1250  Lisa Isozaki           F4044       40/144    8:42       43:13
1251  Kayla Schick           F1519        33/66    8:42       43:14
1252  Janelle Sagawa         F2024       47/122    8:42       43:14
1253  Steve Moe              M6569         3/15    8:42       43:15
1254  Paige Mullins          F1519        34/66    8:42       43:15
1255  Shaun Reynolds         M4044      110/174    8:42       43:16
1256  Chad Niven             M0114        13/37    8:42       43:16
1257  Becki Neel             F3034       87/296    8:42       43:16
1258  Richard Weldon         M2529      143/246    8:42       43:16
1259  Karen Cobean           F3034       88/296    8:42       43:16
1260  Alexia Inigues         F4044       41/144    8:43       43:17
1261  Riley Cornett          M2024       85/111    8:43       43:17
1262  Amanda Hodgson         F3034       89/296    8:43       43:18
1263  Debbie Gollnick        F4044       42/144    8:43       43:18
1264  Dave Greer             M4044      111/174    8:43       43:18
1265  Paul Linnerud          M4044      112/174    8:43       43:20
1266  Robert Gjertsen        M5054       89/139    8:43       43:21
1267  Matt Smith             M0000        25/46    8:44       43:22
1268  Tricia Smith           F2529       72/296    8:44       43:22
1269  Jennifer Lee           F2529       73/296    8:44       43:22
1270  Candace Reynolds       F3539       60/202    8:44       43:23
1271  Lauren Adler           F4044       43/144    8:44       43:23
1272  John-Paul Morrell      M2529      144/246    8:44       43:23
1273  Eldon Yeager           M7099          2/7    8:44       43:24
1274  Katsuo Asavo           M2529      145/246    8:44       43:24
1275  Scott Barstow          M4549       82/136    8:44       43:24
1276  Dennis Wong            M4549       83/136    8:44       43:24
1277  Scott Driver           M7099          3/7    8:44       43:25
1278  Michael Wilkes         M2529      146/246    8:44       43:26
1279  Tony Anaya             M3034      123/233    8:45       43:27
1280  April Bailey           F2529       74/296    8:45       43:27
1281  Dean Cooper            M4044      113/174    8:45       43:27
1282  Karin Schenkel         F5054         8/55    8:45       43:28
1283  Mark Holkey            M4549       84/136    8:45       43:28
1284  Gina Bonifacino        F3539       61/202    8:45       43:28
1285  Karen D'Souza          F2529       75/296    8:45       43:29
1286  P Kreider              F4044       44/144    8:45       43:30
1287  Victor Andaluz         M3034      124/233    8:45       43:30
1288  Brent Allen            M4044      114/174    8:45       43:30
1289  Aaron Bartel           M3539      104/193    8:45       43:31
1290  Martha Koshiyama       F5054         9/55    8:45       43:31
1291  Judy Tsao              F2529       76/296    8:45       43:31
1292  Dustin Ellzey          M2529      147/246    8:46       43:32
1293  Mari Sugiyama          F2529       77/296    8:46       43:33
1294  Janko Austin           F5559         6/29    8:46       43:33
1295  Jason Waataja          M0114        14/37    8:46       43:34
1296  Nick Okano             M3034      125/233    8:46       43:34
1297  Alyssa Pallari         F2529       78/296    8:46       43:34
1298  David Waataja          M4044      115/174    8:46       43:35
1299  Curtis Pollard         M2024       86/111    8:46       43:35
1300  Kathleen Koehler       F2529       79/296    8:46       43:35
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1301  Jennifer Huang         F2529       80/296    8:46       43:36
1302  Mike Moe               M3034      126/233    8:46       43:36
1303  Dionne Reed            F3539       62/202    8:46       43:36
1304  John Vander Sluis      M3034      127/233    8:47       43:37
1305  Janet Wensman          F5054        10/55    8:47       43:37
1306  Andy Arthur            M3034      128/233    8:47       43:37
1307  Ryan Mansfield         M3539      105/193    8:47       43:38
1308  Gary Greenbaum         M4044      116/174    8:47       43:38
1309  Suzanne Wright         F3034       90/296    8:47       43:38
1310  Vanice Vanravenswaay   F3034       91/296    8:47       43:38
1311  Michael Rainey         M4044      117/174    8:47       43:39
1312  Unknown Partic. 432    M0000        26/46    8:47       43:39
1313  Jane Clerc             F3539       63/202    8:47       43:40
1314  Joelle Smeltzer        F4044       45/144    8:47       43:40
1315  Tom Wilkes             M5559        27/53    8:47       43:41
1316  William Brown          M6064        18/36    8:47       43:41
1317  David Thomas           M4549       85/136    8:47       43:41
1318  Linnea Thomas          F4549       27/111    8:47       43:41
1319  Jennifer Brown         F3034       92/296    8:47       43:41
1320  Justin Terada          M2529      148/246    8:47       43:41
1321  Morena Newton          F3034       93/296    8:47       43:41
1322  Jennifer Forsyth       F3539       64/202    8:47       43:41
1323  Megan Keyes            F2529       81/296    8:47       43:41
1324  Dave Hewitt            M4044      118/174    8:48       43:42
1325  Gordon Clement         M5054       90/139    8:48       43:42
1326  Tom Curry              M5054       91/139    8:48       43:44
1327  Donna Madeira          F4549       28/111    8:48       43:44
1328  Edwin Lai              M3539      106/193    8:48       43:44
1329  Michael Luse           M6064        19/36    8:48       43:44
1330  Louise Kato            F5054        11/55    8:48       43:46
1331  Kristin Adams          F2529       82/296    8:48       43:46
1332  Sean   Ziggy Simonsen  M2529      149/246    8:49       43:47
1333  Matthew Goodmanson     M3034      129/233    8:49       43:47
1334  Tracy Wise             F5054        12/55    8:49       43:47
1335  Debbi Anne Knox        F4549       29/111    8:49       43:47
1336  Bernadette Cruz        F3034       94/296    8:49       43:48
1337  John Elting            M5054       92/139    8:49       43:48
1338  Charles Parks          M3034      130/233    8:49       43:49
1339  Matthew Dixon          M5054       93/139    8:49       43:50
1340  Luke Walker            M3539      107/193    8:49       43:50
1341  Shannon Adams          F4044       46/144    8:49       43:50
1342  Silvia Gonzalez        F4044       47/144    8:49       43:50
1343  Jason Wight            M3539      108/193    8:49       43:50
1344  Dan Robinet            M3539      109/193    8:49       43:50
1345  Olga Walker            F5054        13/55    8:49       43:50
1346  Andy Lin               M3034      131/233    8:49       43:51
1347  Andi Truitt            F3539       65/202    8:49       43:51
1348  Blythe Keller          F2529       83/296    8:49       43:51
1349  Vince Longbucco        M2529      150/246    8:49       43:51
1350  Jennifer Schafer       F2529       84/296    8:49       43:51
1351  Christine Stoudt       F2024       48/122    8:49       43:51
1352  Susan Holmes           F5559         7/29    8:50       43:52
1353  Eric Wong              M3034      132/233    8:50       43:52
1354  Crystal Gibson         F3034       95/296    8:50       43:53
1355  Cory Harmon            F3034       96/296    8:50       43:54
1356  Charley Geiger         M2529      151/246    8:50       43:54
1357  Chris Ferland          M2529      152/246    8:50       43:55
1358  Julie Clark            F4549       30/111    8:51       43:57
1359  Mike Echols            M3034      133/233    8:51       43:58
1360  Emaline Vance          F3034       97/296    8:51       43:58
1361  Bert Wyman             M3539      110/193    8:51       43:59
1362  Ian Field              M2024       87/111    8:51       43:59
1363  Al Starkenburg         M4549       86/136    8:51       43:59
1364  Ming Leung             F2529       85/296    8:51       43:59
1365  Pat Rogers             F5054        14/55    8:51       44:00
1366  Sara Williams          F2529       86/296    8:51       44:00
1367  Mariona Garcia         F3034       98/296    8:51       44:01
1368  Chad Kuehl             M2529      153/246    8:51       44:01
1369  Dale Kohaya            M4549       87/136    8:52       44:02
1370  Unknown Partic. 433    M0000        27/46    8:52       44:02
1371  Alicia Curry           F2529       87/296    8:52       44:02
1372  Jennifer Dandrea       F2529       88/296    8:52       44:02
1373  Joanna Wildoner        F2529       89/296    8:52       44:03
1374  Kwan Koo Kim           M7099          4/7    8:52       44:03
1375  Krista Chan            F2024       49/122    8:52       44:04
1376  Windy Van Ness         F1519        35/66    8:52       44:04
1377  Melinda Gerisilo       F2529       90/296    8:52       44:05
1378  Nick Gerisilo          M2529      154/246    8:52       44:05
1379  Nancy Santos           F4044       48/144    8:52       44:05
1380  Stephen Thomas         M4044      119/174    8:52       44:05
1381  Ariel Council          F1519        36/66    8:52       44:06
1382  Lindsay Mentala        F2529       91/296    8:53       44:07
1383  Nelson Lau             M3034      134/233    8:53       44:07
1384  Robert Smith           M5054       94/139    8:53       44:07
1385  Chris Madonna          M1519        53/64    8:53       44:08
1386  Angela Huse            F3034       99/296    8:53       44:08
1387  Eliza Cohn             F1519        37/66    8:53       44:08
1388  Nick Popko             M3034      135/233    8:53       44:08
1389  Anne Slater            F3034      100/296    8:53       44:08
1390  Melissa Garvin         F3034      101/296    8:53       44:09
1391  Nadou Lawson           F2024       50/122    8:53       44:09
1392  Erin O'Neill           F1519        38/66    8:53       44:09
1393  Sara Black             F2529       92/296    8:53       44:10
1394  Marie Hoffman          F2529       93/296    8:53       44:10
1395  Nilo Purganan          M3034      136/233    8:53       44:10
1396  Jon Bizjak             M3539      111/193    8:53       44:10
1397  Riannon Cutler         F2529       94/296    8:53       44:11
1398  Allen Creek            M4549       88/136    8:53       44:11
1399  Mark Kelly             M4549       89/136    8:54       44:12
1400  Chris Persson          M4044      120/174    8:54       44:12
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1401  Tanya Edwards          F3034      102/296    8:54       44:13
1402  Shannon McGeoy         F3539       66/202    8:54       44:13
1403  Jennifer Kapinos       F3539       67/202    8:54       44:13
1404  William Edwards        M3034      137/233    8:54       44:13
1405  Roneida Griffith       F4044       49/144    8:54       44:14
1406  Eric Ecker             M3539      112/193    8:54       44:14
1407  Kristine Nixon         F3539       68/202    8:54       44:14
1408  Annie Rush             F4044       50/144    8:54       44:14
1409  David Rosenbaum        M6064        20/36    8:54       44:14
1410  Zeke Bowman            M3034      138/233    8:54       44:15
1411  Loan Hong-Turney       F3034      103/296    8:54       44:15
1412  Hong Ngo               F3034      104/296    8:54       44:15
1413  Robin Lee              F2024       51/122    8:54       44:16
1414  Leila Curtis           F3034      105/296    8:54       44:16
1415  Rafael Lamarca         M5559        28/53    8:55       44:17
1416  Ryan Schindler         M2024       88/111    8:55       44:17
1417  Janine Warner          F3034      106/296    8:55       44:17
1418  Pete Maniccia          M4549       90/136    8:55       44:18
1419  Dan Johnson            M3034      139/233    8:55       44:18
1420  Angela Stowell         F3034      107/296    8:55       44:19
1421  Naomi Smith            F3034      108/296    8:55       44:19
1422  Ruth Meraz             F3034      109/296    8:55       44:19
1423  Eric Hipolito          M4549       91/136    8:55       44:20
1424  Elisha Block           M2529      155/246    8:55       44:20
1425  Mark McGuire           M2529      156/246    8:55       44:21
1426  Debra Curtis           F3539       69/202    8:56       44:22
1427  Keturah Walker         F3034      110/296    8:56       44:22
1428  Zachary Tasler         M3034      140/233    8:56       44:22
1429  Tom Chontofalsky       M3034      141/233    8:56       44:23
1430  Briana Bollinger       F1519        39/66    8:56       44:23
1431  Susan Look             F5054        15/55    8:56       44:23
1432  Colin Drysdale         M3034      142/233    8:56       44:23
1433  Suzanne Melby          F3034      111/296    8:56       44:24
1434  Stephen Chow           M2529      157/246    8:56       44:25
1435  Andrew Mundt           M2024       89/111    8:56       44:26
1436  Carl Schindler         M5054       95/139    8:56       44:26
1437  Theresa Olson          F4044       51/144    8:56       44:26
1438  Tom Scharm             M2529      158/246    8:56       44:26
1439  Melissa Edwards        F3034      112/296    8:56       44:26
1440  Unknown Partic. 409    M0000        28/46    8:56       44:26
1441  Margaret Steck         F4044       52/144    8:57       44:27
1442  Marsha Walker          F2024       52/122    8:57       44:27
1443  Spencer De Mille       M4044      121/174    8:57       44:27
1444  David Schwartz         M4549       92/136    8:57       44:27
1445  Kelsye Nelson          F3034      113/296    8:57       44:27
1446  Kelly Allen            F2024       53/122    8:57       44:27
1447  Christina Barton       F3539       70/202    8:57       44:28
1448  Heather Hamamoto       F2529       95/296    8:57       44:28
1449  Jason Weczorek         M3034      143/233    8:57       44:29
1450  Leah Zielinski         F3539       71/202    8:57       44:29
1451  Harmony Browne         F3034      114/296    8:57       44:29
1452  Kevin Nord             M3539      113/193    8:57       44:29
1453  Howard Wu              M3539      114/193    8:57       44:30
1454  Lori Vanger            F6064          2/9    8:58       44:32
1455  K.c. O'Mara            F4549       31/111    8:58       44:32
1456  Janine Vanger          F3034      115/296    8:58       44:32
1457  Barbara Parissi-Welty  F3034      116/296    8:58       44:33
1458  Robin Gilbert          F2529       96/296    8:58       44:33
1459  Lavone Browning        F5559         8/29    8:58       44:33
1460  Benjamin McNutt        M3034      144/233    8:58       44:35
1461  Becky Chen             F2529       97/296    8:58       44:35
1462  Christopher Robison    M4549       93/136    8:58       44:35
1463  Michael Yee            M3034      145/233    8:58       44:36
1464  Matt Ray               M3539      115/193    8:58       44:36
1465  Heeyon Sohng           F2529       98/296    8:58       44:36
1466  Jeanne Coulson         F5559         9/29    8:59       44:37
1467  Mike Sander            M2529      159/246    8:59       44:37
1468  Joshua Skelly          M1519        54/64    8:59       44:38
1469  Rachael Howell         F3034      117/296    8:59       44:38
1470  Charla Heutinck        F2529       99/296    8:59       44:39
1471  Theresa Almario        F4044       53/144    8:59       44:39
1472  Andrew Haffey          M5054       96/139    8:59       44:39
1473  Molly Garley           F2529      100/296    8:59       44:40
1474  Bridget McDonald       F3539       72/202    8:59       44:40
1475  Perry Rodger           M4549       94/136    8:59       44:40
1476  Amber Liddell          F3539       73/202    8:59       44:40
1477  Douglas Uyeda          M4044      122/174    8:59       44:40
1478  Steve Willits          M3539      116/193    8:59       44:41
1479  Sonya Milonova         F2024       54/122    8:59       44:41
1480  Emily Hastings         F2529      101/296    8:59       44:41
1481  Christopher McClurken  M4044      123/174    9:00       44:42
1482  Kirsten White          F3034      118/296    9:00       44:43
1483  Kristen Thom           F3034      119/296    9:00       44:44
1484  Jody Wilson            M4044      124/174    9:00       44:45
1485  Ryan Anke              M2024       90/111    9:00       44:45
1486  Melvin Bledsoe         M4549       95/136    9:00       44:45
1487  Barbara Tayama         F3539       74/202    9:00       44:45
1488  Hill Pierce            M3034      146/233    9:00       44:46
1489  Anthony Apsay          M2529      160/246    9:00       44:46
1490  Greg Olson             M3539      117/193    9:00       44:46
1491  Gerard Philpotts       M3034      147/233    9:01       44:47
1492  Monique Hollenbach     F2529      102/296    9:01       44:47
1493  Jacob Benoit           M3539      118/193    9:01       44:47
1494  Macrae Barnard         F3539       75/202    9:01       44:48
1495  Suzanne Saviano        F2529      103/296    9:01       44:49
1496  Patrick Lomasney       M2529      161/246    9:01       44:49
1497  Hoai Pham              F3034      120/296    9:01       44:50
1498  Amanda Hvdak           F2024       55/122    9:01       44:50
1499  Mark La Casse          M4549       96/136    9:01       44:50
1500  Paul Delano            M4044      125/174    9:01       44:50
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1501  Bailey Hill            F1519        40/66    9:01       44:51
1502  Adam Mina              M2024       91/111    9:01       44:51
1503  Annette Muir           F3539       76/202    9:01       44:51
1504  Marcus Harris          M3034      148/233    9:02       44:52
1505  Jennifer Simons        F3539       77/202    9:02       44:54
1506  Ron Hirata             M5559        29/53    9:02       44:54
1507  Robert Tushin          M2529      162/246    9:02       44:54
1508  Margaret Kucharski     F3034      121/296    9:02       44:54
1509  Sandra Myer            F3034      122/296    9:02       44:54
1510  Susan Good             F4044       54/144    9:02       44:54
1511  Austin Lastimado       M1519        55/64    9:02       44:55
1512  Jerry Yim              M2529      163/246    9:02       44:55
1513  Serena Markanen        F2529      104/296    9:02       44:56
1514  Jacquelyn Jinhong      F2024       56/122    9:02       44:56
1515  Jill Miller            F4044       55/144    9:02       44:56
1516  Kathleen Thornton      F3539       78/202    9:03       44:57
1517  Ryan Kittecson         M3034      149/233    9:03       44:57
1518  Sheri Morris           F3539       79/202    9:03       44:57
1519  Joe Cheng              M4549       97/136    9:03       44:58
1520  Jack Di Gennaro        M6569         4/15    9:03       44:58
1521  Ctherine Delostrinos   F2529      105/296    9:03       44:58
1522  Susan Siburg           F4549       32/111    9:03       44:58
1523  Amy Cheng              F3034      123/296    9:03       44:58
1524  Gino Di Gennaro        M4549       98/136    9:03       44:59
1525  Katie Brosman          F1519        41/66    9:03       44:59
1526  Unknown Partic. 289    M0000        29/46    9:03       44:59
1527  Jenafer Park           F3034      124/296    9:03       45:00
1528  Jill Kelleher Mondello F5054        16/55    9:03       45:00
1529  Kris Stafie            F3539       80/202    9:03       45:00
1530  Tracy Wilson           F4044       56/144    9:03       45:01
1531  Brian Holloway         M3539      119/193    9:03       45:01
1532  Drew Wilson            M4549       99/136    9:03       45:01
1533  Pam Anderson           F4549       33/111    9:03       45:01
1534  Mike Bersos            M2529      164/246    9:03       45:01
1535  Hannah Anderson        F2024       57/122    9:03       45:01
1536  Allen Sy               M2024       92/111    9:04       45:02
1537  Lica Wada              F2529      106/296    9:04       45:02
1538  Mackenzie Fisher       F2529      107/296    9:04       45:02
1539  Andrew Ramsey          M2529      165/246    9:04       45:02
1540  Steven Tolley          M3539      120/193    9:04       45:03
1541  Karam Walia            F3034      125/296    9:04       45:04
1542  Chris Jensen           M3539      121/193    9:04       45:04
1543  Anh Tu Vu              F3539       81/202    9:04       45:05
1544  Jessica Costigan       F1519        42/66    9:04       45:05
1545  George Knobloch        M5054       97/139    9:04       45:05
1546  Renee Johnston         F2529      108/296    9:04       45:06
1547  Ginny Truscott         F4549       34/111    9:04       45:06
1548  Nichole Hill           F3539       82/202    9:04       45:06
1549  Dan Fabela             M3539      122/193    9:05       45:07
1550  Austin Buccat          M3539      123/193    9:05       45:07
1551  John Traylor           M5054       98/139    9:05       45:07
1552  Melissa Brown          F2024       58/122    9:05       45:08
1553  Tamara Martinello      F4549       35/111    9:05       45:09
1554  Seth Winstead          M3539      124/193    9:05       45:09
1555  Aaron Jackson          M3539      125/193    9:05       45:09
1556  Kathleen Chan          F2024       59/122    9:05       45:09
1557  Michael Rivera-Dirks   M3539      126/193    9:05       45:09
1558  Kirsten Andrews        F3539       83/202    9:05       45:09
1559  Rhonda Claytor         F4549       36/111    9:05       45:10
1560  Paul Stolarczuk        M4549      100/136    9:05       45:10
1561  Jason Johnson          M3539      127/193    9:05       45:10
1562  Mary Weber             F4549       37/111    9:05       45:11
1563  Matthew McDaniel       M5054       99/139    9:05       45:11
1564  Paul Hoskins           M3539      128/193    9:06       45:12
1565  Tina Nole              F3539       84/202    9:06       45:13
1566  Amber Saxby            F3034      126/296    9:06       45:13
1567  Ron Martin             M5054      100/139    9:06       45:13
1568  Joe Smigielski         M2529      166/246    9:06       45:13
1569  Massie Fox             M4044      126/174    9:06       45:13
1570  Wilson Tang            M2529      167/246    9:06       45:14
1571  Susan Hecht            F5559        10/29    9:06       45:14
1572  Kara Moore             F3034      127/296    9:06       45:15
1573  Casey McNerthney       M2529      168/246    9:06       45:15
1574  Katie Floyd            F2024       60/122    9:06       45:15
1575  Jessica Reading        F4549       38/111    9:06       45:16
1576  David Jensen           M5054      101/139    9:06       45:16
1577  Melinda Teixeira       F4044       57/144    9:07       45:17
1578  Angela Battazzo        F3034      128/296    9:07       45:17
1579  Todd Sullivan          M3034      150/233    9:07       45:18
1580  Nicole Brown           F2529      109/296    9:07       45:19
1581  Lisa Apsay             F3034      129/296    9:07       45:19
1582  Tiffanie Depew         F2529      110/296    9:07       45:19
1583  Jemima McCullum        F3539       85/202    9:07       45:19
1584  Jamie Moscrip          F3034      130/296    9:07       45:20
1585  Phitsamai Xaxouthep    F2529      111/296    9:07       45:21
1586  Clara Chan             F3034      131/296    9:07       45:21
1587  Trey Nakanishi         M1519        56/64    9:08       45:22
1588  Curt Tomashoff         M4549      101/136    9:08       45:22
1589  Tani Stafford          F4549       39/111    9:08       45:23
1590  Ferdue Bancesta        M3034      151/233    9:08       45:25
1591  Jennifer Greeve        F3034      132/296    9:08       45:25
1592  Damian Quattlebaum     M3539      129/193    9:08       45:26
1593  Joyce Omoto            F2529      112/296    9:08       45:26
1594  Renee Butler           F3034      133/296    9:08       45:26
1595  Anne Waisanen          F2529      113/296    9:09       45:27
1596  Jason Trinkle          M3539      130/193    9:09       45:27
1597  Sara Patterson         F3034      134/296    9:09       45:28
1598  James Cade             M5559        30/53    9:09       45:29
1599  Steven Martin          M3034      152/233    9:09       45:29
1600  Bill Bredice           M4549      102/136    9:09       45:29
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1601  Ashley Kloess          F2529      114/296    9:09       45:30
1602  Jade Kim               F4044       58/144    9:09       45:30
1603  Barbara Yasui          F5559        11/29    9:09       45:30
1604  Ron Ragsdale           M3539      131/193    9:09       45:31
1605  Sheldon Thiel          M6569         5/15    9:10       45:32
1606  Larry Leno             M0000        30/46    9:10       45:32
1607  Shannon Parra          F3034      135/296    9:10       45:32
1608  Rebecca Wehmeyer       F3539       86/202    9:10       45:32
1609  Chelsea Newman         F2024       61/122    9:10       45:32
1610  Timothy Deselms        M3034      153/233    9:10       45:32
1611  Ruthie Smith           F4044       59/144    9:10       45:33
1612  Rick Smith             M4044      127/174    9:10       45:33
1613  Heather Jaynes         F3034      136/296    9:10       45:35
1614  Ivan Halachev          M2529      169/246    9:10       45:35
1615  Justin Lee             M2024       93/111    9:10       45:35
1616  Lauren Shelton         F4549       40/111    9:11       45:36
1617  Jenifer O'Ryan         F4044       60/144    9:11       45:36
1618  Jeff Raymond           M3034      154/233    9:11       45:36
1619  Juan Posada            M3539      132/193    9:11       45:38
1620  John Ferris            M6569         6/15    9:11       45:38
1621  Ross McKenzie          M4044      128/174    9:11       45:38
1622  Aisha Anders           F3034      137/296    9:11       45:39
1623  Greg Davenport         M4549      103/136    9:11       45:39
1624  Sara Silver-Hill       F2529      115/296    9:11       45:39
1625  Rachel Lynch           F2529      116/296    9:11       45:39
1626  Archie Timbol          M3539      133/193    9:11       45:40
1627  Ken Brewe              M5559        31/53    9:11       45:40
1628  Kathy Kenny            F3034      138/296    9:12       45:41
1629  Roger Sahi             M2529      170/246    9:12       45:42
1630  Megan Unger            F2529      117/296    9:12       45:42
1631  Julia Anderson         M2529      171/246    9:12       45:43
1632  Aditya Mohan           M4044      129/174    9:12       45:43
1633  Susie Stevens          F5054        17/55    9:12       45:43
1634  Heidi Bradley          F3539       87/202    9:12       45:44
1635  Geneva Hale            F2024       62/122    9:13       45:46
1636  Jim Lucey              M4044      130/174    9:13       45:46
1637  Unknown Partic. 417    M0000        31/46    9:13       45:46
1638  Tim Russel             M3539      134/193    9:13       45:46
1639  Daniel Jin             M2529      172/246    9:13       45:46
1640  William Fealy          M3539      135/193    9:13       45:47
1641  Frank Bray             M4549      104/136    9:13       45:47
1642  Jennifer Madeoy        F3034      139/296    9:13       45:47
1643  Mark Madeoy            M3034      155/233    9:13       45:47
1644  Linda Mascatell        F4549       41/111    9:13       45:47
1645  David Bordoley         M3034      156/233    9:13       45:48
1646  Breanna Binder         F2024       63/122    9:13       45:49
1647  Christopher Sprik      M3539      136/193    9:13       45:49
1648  Nadya Zawdaideh        F2529      118/296    9:13       45:49
1649  Francey George         F3034      140/296    9:13       45:49
1650  Sankirtana Danner      F2529      119/296    9:13       45:49
1651  Mary Rupprecht         F4044       61/144    9:13       45:49
1652  Rachel Seelig          F3539       88/202    9:14       45:51
1653  Chad Rollins           M3539      137/193    9:14       45:52
1654  Matt Jenson            M0114        15/37    9:14       45:52
1655  Megan Deselms          F3034      141/296    9:14       45:52
1656  Justin Bross           M3539      138/193    9:14       45:52
1657  Alison Milks           F3539       89/202    9:14       45:53
1658  Christopher Sato       M0114        16/37    9:14       45:53
1659  Kenneth Jenson         M4549      105/136    9:14       45:53
1660  Michael Denton         M2529      173/246    9:14       45:54
1661  Michelle Harry         F3539       90/202    9:14       45:54
1662  Brandon Deur           M2529      174/246    9:14       45:55
1663  Kristen Bromenshenkel  F3034      142/296    9:15       45:56
1664  Karrie Cardiff         F2529      120/296    9:15       45:56
1665  Daniel Buchanan        M1519        57/64    9:15       45:56
1666  Keri Livingston        F4549       42/111    9:15       45:56
1667  Lindsey Webb           F2024       64/122    9:15       45:57
1668  Jana Winstead          F3034      143/296    9:15       45:57
1669  Danny Mallon           M3034      157/233    9:15       45:59
1670  Katy Mallon            F3034      144/296    9:15       45:59
1671  Steve Franklin         M3539      139/193    9:15       46:00
1672  Kelly Cogswell         F4549       43/111    9:15       46:00
1673  Michael Ekness         M4549      106/136    9:15       46:00
1674  Matthew Little         M5054      102/139    9:16       46:01
1675  Kelly Fagan            F2529      121/296    9:16       46:02
1676  Sean Harrington        M2529      175/246    9:16       46:02
1677  Ellis Beckwith         M2529      176/246    9:16       46:02
1678  Mitchell Silverstein   M2529      177/246    9:16       46:02
1679  Mike Krassner          M3034      158/233    9:16       46:02
1680  Deanna Gooding         F6064          3/9    9:16       46:03
1681  Jessica Breznau        F3539       91/202    9:16       46:03
1682  Michele Salsman        F2529      122/296    9:16       46:03
1683  Michael Hsu            M5559        32/53    9:16       46:03
1684  Lovelle Suarez         F2529      123/296    9:16       46:04
1685  Carolyn Walsh          F2529      124/296    9:16       46:04
1686  Laura Huntley          F2529      125/296    9:16       46:05
1687  Terry Felts            F4549       44/111    9:16       46:05
1688  Olga Volgin            F3034      145/296    9:17       46:06
1689  Ken Lee                M3034      159/233    9:17       46:06
1690  Jerry Raphael          M3034      160/233    9:17       46:06
1691  Debbie Johnson         F4044       62/144    9:17       46:06
1692  Janet Kormondy         F4549       45/111    9:17       46:06
1693  Douglas Rainwater      M4044      131/174    9:17       46:07
1694  Adam Clough            M3539      140/193    9:17       46:07
1695  Maria Hermawan         F3034      146/296    9:17       46:07
1696  Halee Proctor          F3034      147/296    9:17       46:07
1697  Jennie Kim             F2529      126/296    9:17       46:08
1698  Larcy Amorelle         F4549       46/111    9:17       46:09
1699  Timothy Bui            M2529      178/246    9:17       46:09
1700  Roxann Amorelle        F4549       47/111    9:17       46:09
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1701  Roy Lorete             M3539      141/193    9:17       46:09
1702  Ingrid Schuur          F4549       48/111    9:17       46:10
1703  Dani Marzo             F2529      127/296    9:18       46:11
1704  Leslie Behunin         F3539       92/202    9:18       46:12
1705  Myron Monson           M5054      103/139    9:18       46:12
1706  Caroline Umeda         F3034      148/296    9:18       46:12
1707  Amy Saben              F3034      149/296    9:18       46:13
1708  Traci Montiel          F2529      128/296    9:18       46:13
1709  Sean Klever            M3539      142/193    9:18       46:14
1710  Van Hoang              F2024       65/122    9:18       46:15
1711  Charles Downer         M4044      132/174    9:18       46:15
1712  Ann McGovern           F4044       63/144    9:18       46:15
1713  Karen Downer           F4044       64/144    9:18       46:15
1714  Brittany Kober         F2024       66/122    9:19       46:16
1715  Nelson Chen            M3034      161/233    9:19       46:16
1716  Jill Bell              F5054        18/55    9:19       46:16
1717  Susan Sundwall         F5559        12/29    9:19       46:19
1718  Laura Shepard          F4549       49/111    9:19       46:20
1719  Cena Gavaldon-Wilson   F4044       65/144    9:19       46:20
1720  Steven Muhlestein      M3539      143/193    9:19       46:20
1721  Anthony Eayrs          M4549      107/136    9:20       46:21
1722  Chilumba Mubashi       M3034      162/233    9:20       46:22
1723  Jessie Chong           F2529      129/296    9:20       46:22
1724  James Vashro           M3034      163/233    9:20       46:23
1725  Crissandra Fry         F4044       66/144    9:20       46:23
1726  Jessica Gaul           F3034      150/296    9:20       46:24
1727  Ed McGovern            M4044      133/174    9:20       46:24
1728  Jennifer White         F3539       93/202    9:20       46:24
1729  Mark Nermo             M3539      144/193    9:20       46:25
1730  Amy Williams           F3539       94/202    9:20       46:25
1731  Sierra Edinger         F3034      151/296    9:20       46:25
1732  Peyina Lin             F3539       95/202    9:20       46:25
1733  Amy Markezich          F3539       96/202    9:20       46:25
1734  Rick Umipig            M3539      145/193    9:21       46:26
1735  Linda Rains            F4044       67/144    9:21       46:26
1736  Michael Woogerd        M4044      134/174    9:21       46:28
1737  Samantha Woogerd       F3539       97/202    9:21       46:28
1738  Erin McGuire           F4044       68/144    9:21       46:28
1739  Tabetha Perrault       F3034      152/296    9:21       46:29
1740  Lauren Mehl            F2529      130/296    9:21       46:29
1741  Stefanie Zlomek        F3034      153/296    9:21       46:29
1742  Erica Hipolito         F1519        43/66    9:21       46:29
1743  Pian Wong              F2529      131/296    9:21       46:30
1744  Blair Dickman          M2529      179/246    9:21       46:30
1745  Annmarie Hamel         F4044       69/144    9:21       46:30
1746  John Hamel             M4044      135/174    9:22       46:31
1747  Paul Kornellussen      M5559        33/53    9:22       46:31
1748  Sid Wang               M4549      108/136    9:22       46:33
1749  Liana Woo              F3034      154/296    9:22       46:33
1750  Alexander Ramsey       M2024       94/111    9:22       46:35
1751  Kevin Boyce            M3034      164/233    9:23       46:36
1752  Chris Oh               M2024       95/111    9:23       46:36
1753  April Coloma           F2024       67/122    9:23       46:36
1754  Cathy Boyce            F3034      155/296    9:23       46:36
1755  Garrett Yam            M3539      146/193    9:23       46:36
1756  Ryan Boyce             M2024       96/111    9:23       46:37
1757  Randy Wo-Eng           M2529      180/246    9:23       46:37
1758  Michael Loomis         M5559        34/53    9:23       46:37
1759  Melissa Nguyen         F2024       68/122    9:23       46:37
1760  Laurel Cifala          F2529      132/296    9:23       46:38
1761  Derek Chun             M2529      181/246    9:23       46:39
1762  Eric Ferguson          M3034      165/233    9:23       46:40
1763  Anne Marasa            F5054        19/55    9:23       46:40
1764  Sarah Jackson          F3034      156/296    9:24       46:41
1765  Jason Chong            M2529      182/246    9:24       46:42
1766  Sheryl Esendencia      F2529      133/296    9:24       46:42
1767  Ketra Pattillo         F2529      134/296    9:24       46:42
1768  Kari Mattson           F3034      157/296    9:24       46:42
1769  Jorgen Johnson         M2529      183/246    9:24       46:43
1770  Randy Cantrell         M5559        35/53    9:24       46:43
1771  Tia Cantrell           F4549       50/111    9:24       46:44
1772  Lisa Griswold          F2024       69/122    9:24       46:45
1773  Anupama Vijay          F3034      158/296    9:24       46:45
1774  Cindy Foster           F4044       70/144    9:24       46:45
1775  Sara Towner            F2529      135/296    9:25       46:47
1776  Keith Davis            M4549      109/136    9:25       46:47
1777  Phil Wright            M6064        21/36    9:25       46:47
1778  Erin Patterson         F2529      136/296    9:25       46:49
1779  Tina Minto             F2529      137/296    9:25       46:49
1780  Shannon McIlroy        F3034      159/296    9:25       46:49
1781  Raquel Chavez          F2024       70/122    9:25       46:49
1782  Sara Cotto             F3034      160/296    9:25       46:50
1783  Marc Anderson          M3034      166/233    9:25       46:50
1784  Eric Anderson          M3034      167/233    9:25       46:50
1785  Dokhee Cho             F3539       98/202    9:26       46:52
1786  Jennifer Bachanan      F2529      138/296    9:26       46:53
1787  Courtney Sears         F2024       71/122    9:26       46:53
1788  Maggie Cain            F2529      139/296    9:26       46:53
1789  Veronica Schindler     F4549       51/111    9:26       46:53
1790  Kenneth Lo             M4044      136/174    9:26       46:53
1791  Julie Dickens          F5054        20/55    9:26       46:54
1792  Angella Fealy          F2529      140/296    9:26       46:55
1793  Jon Olsen              M3539      147/193    9:26       46:55
1794  Jana Jorgensen         F2529      141/296    9:27       46:56
1795  Colby Rutherford       M2529      184/246    9:27       46:56
1796  Brendan Brophy         M3034      168/233    9:27       46:56
1797  Spencer Schaaf         M1519        58/64    9:27       46:56
1798  Emily Southwick        F3034      161/296    9:27       46:57
1799  Patricia Ransom        F3034      162/296    9:27       46:57
1800  Catherine Acevedo      F4044       71/144    9:27       46:58
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1801  Helen Chyz             F1519        44/66    9:27       46:58
1802  Willis Eayrs           M5054      104/139    9:27       46:59
1803  Anissa Ekstrand        F3034      163/296    9:27       47:00
1804  Joben Rara             M4044      137/174    9:28       47:01
1805  Jay Sullivan           M3034      169/233    9:28       47:01
1806  Nora Fujita-Yuhas      F0114         7/14    9:28       47:01
1807  Tim Fujita-Yuhas       M4549      110/136    9:28       47:02
1808  Sharon Lavielle        F3539       99/202    9:28       47:02
1809  Morgan Reed            M2529      185/246    9:28       47:03
1810  Eriik Bannister        M0114        17/37    9:28       47:03
1811  Kendall Mar-Horstman   F2024       72/122    9:28       47:03
1812  Randal Stone           M2529      186/246    9:28       47:03
1813  Timothy Bernhardt      M3539      148/193    9:28       47:04
1814  Erika Berg             F2024       73/122    9:28       47:04
1815  Sarah Reed             F2529      142/296    9:28       47:05
1816  Jenna McGrath          F3034      164/296    9:28       47:05
1817  Nik Sullivan           M0114        18/37    9:28       47:05
1818  Denise Hesse           F5054        21/55    9:29       47:07
1819  Katie O'Neill          F2529      143/296    9:29       47:08
1820  Paul Seely             M6064        22/36    9:29       47:08
1821  Jean Darlington        F5054        22/55    9:29       47:09
1822  Edward Hansen          M3539      149/193    9:29       47:09
1823  Mark Hansen            M4549      111/136    9:29       47:09
1824  Lauren Bricker         F4549       52/111    9:29       47:09
1825  Michael Rediger        M4044      138/174    9:29       47:09
1826  Rick Aue               M4549      112/136    9:29       47:10
1827  Kim Aue                F4549       53/111    9:30       47:11
1828  George McPherson       M3034      170/233    9:30       47:11
1829  Unknown Partic. 422    M0000        32/46    9:30       47:11
1830  Reid Wilson            M4044      139/174    9:30       47:12
1831  Nick Dimiduk           M2529      187/246    9:30       47:12
1832  Maurice  kacy Cariaso  M2529      188/246    9:30       47:12
1833  Jennifer Carter        F4549       54/111    9:30       47:12
1834  Whitney Farowich       F2024       74/122    9:30       47:12
1835  Rachel Roupe           F2529      144/296    9:30       47:13
1836  Damian Lainfiesta      M3034      171/233    9:30       47:13
1837  Hilary Norcross        F4549       55/111    9:30       47:13
1838  Zane Houser            M0114        19/37    9:30       47:14
1839  Unknown Partic. 3343   M0000        33/46    9:30       47:14
1840  Aaron Parde            M3034      172/233    9:30       47:15
1841  Alexa Kunitsugu        F3034      165/296    9:30       47:15
1842  Randee Bierlein        F2529      145/296    9:31       47:16
1843  Shannon Wing           F2529      146/296    9:31       47:17
1844  Jessica Hsu            F2529      147/296    9:31       47:17
1845  Christina Leverich     F3034      166/296    9:31       47:17
1846  Mandy Roach            F2024       75/122    9:31       47:17
1847  Jesse Warner           M2529      189/246    9:31       47:17
1848  Travis Greer           M3539      150/193    9:31       47:18
1849  Theresa Paulson        F3034      167/296    9:31       47:18
1850  Jim Lee                M6064        23/36    9:31       47:18
1851  Tyson Layne            M3034      173/233    9:31       47:18
1852  Jennifer Jackson Lee   F3034      168/296    9:31       47:19
1853  Victor Lee             M3539      151/193    9:31       47:20
1854  Tessa Kaplan           F2529      148/296    9:32       47:21
1855  Amanda Carlson         F2024       76/122    9:32       47:21
1856  Kyle Wilson            M4044      140/174    9:32       47:23
1857  Greg Kaganyuk          M1519        59/64    9:32       47:23
1858  Erin Greco             F2529      149/296    9:32       47:23
1859  Mary Black             F4044       72/144    9:32       47:23
1860  Kimberly Bakic         F4549       56/111    9:32       47:24
1861  Beth Wagner            F3539      100/202    9:32       47:24
1862  Erin Arkin             F2024       77/122    9:33       47:26
1863  Ajith Prabhakara       M3034      174/233    9:33       47:26
1864  Diana Lannin           F4549       57/111    9:33       47:27
1865  Ly Tok                 M2529      190/246    9:33       47:28
1866  Ken West               M5559        36/53    9:33       47:28
1867  Kimber Morris          F3539      101/202    9:33       47:28
1868  Tyler Peterson         M4044      141/174    9:33       47:29
1869  Terry Good             M5559        37/53    9:33       47:29
1870  Taylor Peterson        F1519        45/66    9:33       47:29
1871  Carrie Denke           F3034      169/296    9:33       47:30
1872  Brock Vanravenswaay    M3539      152/193    9:34       47:31
1873  Alek Nachman           M4549      113/136    9:34       47:32
1874  Kevin Sullivan         M5559        38/53    9:34       47:32
1875  Leeroy Delaney         M5054      105/139    9:34       47:32
1876  Paul Mattingly         M4549      114/136    9:34       47:33
1877  Terra Huffman          F3034      170/296    9:34       47:33
1878  Chris D'Annunzio       M3034      175/233    9:34       47:34
1879  Jaime Ruddell          F3034      171/296    9:34       47:34
1880  Miranda Bodoh          F1519        46/66    9:34       47:34
1881  Kate Songhurst         F2529      150/296    9:34       47:34
1882  Ann Wong               F4044       73/144    9:34       47:35
1883  Gene Adams             M5054      106/139    9:34       47:35
1884  Jim Perez              M5054      107/139    9:34       47:35
1885  Kirk Wheeler           M4549      115/136    9:34       47:35
1886  Carol Franco           F4044       74/144    9:35       47:36
1887  Amy Fisher             F3539      102/202    9:35       47:36
1888  Bruce Goldmann         M6064        24/36    9:35       47:36
1889  Alison Evull           F2529      151/296    9:35       47:37
1890  Carmelo Ouano          M3539      153/193    9:35       47:38
1891  Kim Scott              F4549       58/111    9:35       47:38
1892  Heidi Sales            F2529      152/296    9:35       47:38
1893  Dana Robinson          F3034      172/296    9:35       47:38
1894  Breeanna Pumper        F3034      173/296    9:35       47:38
1895  Rebecca Loewen         F2024       78/122    9:35       47:38
1896  Kenneth Temiyasathit   M2529      191/246    9:35       47:39
1897  Joya Major             F0114         8/14    9:35       47:39
1898  Christina Jimenez      F3034      174/296    9:35       47:39
1899  Eva Paquette           F3539      103/202    9:35       47:40
1900  Adam Lassiter          M2529      192/246    9:36       47:41
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1901  Lokesh Ramani          M2529      193/246    9:36       47:41
1902  Major Darst            M5054      108/139    9:36       47:41
1903  Hyacinth Sales         F2529      153/296    9:36       47:41
1904  Diem Waarvick          F3539      104/202    9:36       47:41
1905  Sara Olson             F2024       79/122    9:36       47:42
1906  Jennifer Swenson       F4044       75/144    9:36       47:42
1907  Michael Bejarano       M4044      142/174    9:36       47:42
1908  Molly Guy              F3034      175/296    9:36       47:42
1909  Aaron Bannister        M0114        20/37    9:36       47:43
1910  Gary Keopanya          M5054      109/139    9:36       47:44
1911  Christopher Bannister  M4044      143/174    9:36       47:44
1912  Angela McClure         F2529      154/296    9:36       47:44
1913  Margaret Tiffany       F5054        23/55    9:36       47:45
1914  Unknown Partic. 423    M0000        34/46    9:36       47:45
1915  Rodney Champaco        M3539      154/193    9:36       47:45
1916  Keely O'Neill          F2024       80/122    9:36       47:45
1917  Jennifer Boyce         F3539      105/202    9:36       47:45
1918  Gary Wright            M4044      144/174    9:36       47:45
1919  Kegan Tosto            M2529      194/246    9:37       47:46
1920  Jeff Hemmat            M4044      145/174    9:37       47:46
1921  Allen Rimando          M3034      176/233    9:37       47:46
1922  Kim Waarvick           M3034      177/233    9:37       47:47
1923  Doug Wright            M3034      178/233    9:37       47:47
1924  Angelica Corral        F2024       81/122    9:37       47:48
1925  Kevin Stock            M5559        39/53    9:37       47:49
1926  Kristen Yates          F2024       82/122    9:37       47:49
1927  Ally Davis             F2529      155/296    9:37       47:50
1928  Ernie Erickson         M5054      110/139    9:37       47:50
1929  Beverly Fichtenberg    F2529      156/296    9:38       47:51
1930  Tiffany Messmer        F2529      157/296    9:38       47:51
1931  Laurie Bixler          F5054        24/55    9:38       47:51
1932  Erwin Sarinas          M3539      155/193    9:38       47:52
1933  Eric Kauppila          M3539      156/193    9:38       47:53
1934  Eric Lichter           M4549      116/136    9:39       47:56
1935  Cheryl Hile            F3539      106/202    9:39       47:56
1936  Dusty Hirsch           F3034      176/296    9:39       47:57
1937  Anne Marvin            F3034      177/296    9:39       47:57
1938  Karrie Diaz            F3034      178/296    9:39       47:57
1939  Lori Carpenter         F3034      179/296    9:39       47:57
1940  Jessica Kynaston       F2529      158/296    9:39       47:58
1941  J Michael Diaz         M3539      157/193    9:39       47:59
1942  Elbert Estrella        M3034      179/233    9:39       48:00
1943  Letha Gillisse         F3034      180/296    9:39       48:00
1944  Sandy Stelling         F4044       76/144    9:40       48:01
1945  Lam Phan               M3034      180/233    9:40       48:01
1946  Jamelyn Keatts         F3034      181/296    9:40       48:01
1947  Tareq Saade            M2529      195/246    9:40       48:01
1948  Ayman Alvi             M2529      196/246    9:40       48:01
1949  Melisa Nelson          F3539      107/202    9:40       48:03
1950  Jim Nelson             M4044      146/174    9:40       48:03
1951  Michael Zampani        M2024       97/111    9:40       48:04
1952  Brandon Young          M1519        60/64    9:40       48:05
1953  Janet Moczulewski      F4044       77/144    9:41       48:06
1954  Angie Virnoche         F3539      108/202    9:41       48:06
1955  Nicole Fuentes         F3034      182/296    9:41       48:07
1956  Allison Koester        F2529      159/296    9:41       48:07
1957  Shelby Montgomery      F3539      109/202    9:41       48:08
1958  Katherine Foley        F3034      183/296    9:41       48:08
1959  Kari Annand            F3034      184/296    9:41       48:08
1960  Warren Drysdal         M6064        25/36    9:41       48:09
1961  Ann-Marie Autio        F3539      110/202    9:41       48:09
1962  Reuben Antolin         M2024       98/111    9:41       48:10
1963  Leeanne Velez-Fucal    F3034      185/296    9:41       48:10
1964  Alison Loechl          F2024       83/122    9:41       48:10
1965  Michael Roe            M4549      117/136    9:42       48:11
1966  Unknown Partic. 3296   M0000        35/46    9:42       48:11
1967  Albert Tolentino       M2024       99/111    9:42       48:11
1968  Blake Minklein         M3034      181/233    9:42       48:11
1969  Alisa Kearney          F2529      160/296    9:42       48:11
1970  Tiffany Rosling        F2529      161/296    9:42       48:11
1971  Jared Murray           M0114        21/37    9:42       48:12
1972  Avalonne Phillips      F3034      186/296    9:42       48:12
1973  Issac Andrade          M3034      182/233    9:42       48:12
1974  Jeffrey Snyder         M0114        22/37    9:42       48:13
1975  Christine Taylor       F2529      162/296    9:42       48:13
1976  Paula Zammit           F2529      163/296    9:42       48:14
1977  Nicole Lee             F2529      164/296    9:42       48:14
1978  Juan Cotto             M4549      118/136    9:42       48:14
1979  Rachel Mote            F3034      187/296    9:42       48:14
1980  William Alsdurf        M4549      119/136    9:42       48:15
1981  Alison White           F3034      188/296    9:42       48:15
1982  Rachel Salz            F2529      165/296    9:43       48:16
1983  Jacob Rosen            M2024      100/111    9:43       48:16
1984  Lindsey Shamess        F2024       84/122    9:43       48:17
1985  Evan Hwang             M2529      197/246    9:43       48:17
1986  Jon Shamess            M2529      198/246    9:43       48:17
1987  Jon Kuelz              M3539      158/193    9:43       48:18
1988  Kendle Smithee         F1519        47/66    9:43       48:19
1989  Maria Breitenstein     F4549       59/111    9:43       48:19
1990  Allison Drago          F3034      189/296    9:43       48:19
1991  Joe Symonette          M2529      199/246    9:43       48:19
1992  Joann Jaime            F2529      166/296    9:44       48:20
1993  Marni Mills            F0000          2/6    9:44       48:21
1994  Michaela Capka         F2529      167/296    9:44       48:21
1995  Tana Snyder            F3539      111/202    9:44       48:22
1996  Darlene Wong           F3034      190/296    9:44       48:24
1997  Chee Chen Tong         M3034      183/233    9:45       48:25
1998  David Elwell           M3539      159/193    9:45       48:25
1999  Sunit Kaur             F3539      112/202    9:45       48:25
2000  Sita Symonette         F3034      191/296    9:45       48:25
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2001  Shane Falgout          M4549      120/136    9:45       48:27
2002  Jannette Rotz          F3539      113/202    9:45       48:27
2003  Kris Falgout           F4549       60/111    9:45       48:27
2004  Jennifer Smith-Yuen    F4044       78/144    9:45       48:28
2005  Marina Landis          F5054        25/55    9:45       48:28
2006  Victoria Vassall       F2529      168/296    9:45       48:29
2007  Charles Coolidge       M5559        40/53    9:46       48:30
2008  Unknown Partic. 430    M0000        36/46    9:46       48:30
2009  James McPherson        M3539      160/193    9:46       48:30
2010  Susan Pevovar          F2529      169/296    9:46       48:30
2011  Justin Shusterman      M2529      200/246    9:46       48:30
2012  David Behroozi         M3034      184/233    9:46       48:30
2013  April Dydasco          F2024       85/122    9:46       48:31
2014  Michael Thole          M2529      201/246    9:46       48:31
2015  Norm Jones             M5054      111/139    9:46       48:33
2016  Jon Polaha             M3539      161/193    9:46       48:33
2017  Garrett Patterson      M2529      202/246    9:46       48:33
2018  Holly Boyd             F3539      114/202    9:46       48:34
2019  Matthew Malkin         M4044      147/174    9:47       48:35
2020  Ed Osborne             M0000        37/46    9:47       48:35
2021  Sally Paul             F5559        13/29    9:47       48:36
2022  Ryan Hjorten           M2529      203/246    9:47       48:36
2023  Steve Healy            M5054      112/139    9:47       48:36
2024  Stephanie Meyn         F3539      115/202    9:47       48:36
2025  Jason Ansley           M4044      148/174    9:47       48:37
2026  Daryl Cerdinio         M3539      162/193    9:47       48:38
2027  Leiza Cerdinio         F3539      116/202    9:47       48:38
2028  Ivy Nguyen             F2529      170/296    9:47       48:39
2029  Matt Karnes            M4044      149/174    9:48       48:40
2030  Amy Sanowski           F3539      117/202    9:48       48:40
2031  Stacey Sambrook        F5054        26/55    9:48       48:40
2032  James Aguero           M4044      150/174    9:48       48:41
2033  Kris Nakanishi         F4044       79/144    9:48       48:41
2034  Marissa Ikuta          F2529      171/296    9:48       48:41
2035  Lowell Wait            M5559        41/53    9:48       48:41
2036  Keith Stefanson        M4044      151/174    9:48       48:42
2037  Yana Ayrapetyan        F2529      172/296    9:48       48:42
2038  Nonna Bulanyy          F2529      173/296    9:48       48:43
2039  Kari Charbonnel        F3539      118/202    9:48       48:44
2040  Rick Skorka            M4044      152/174    9:48       48:44
2041  Mary Lawler            F5054        27/55    9:48       48:44
2042  Leah Worton            F3034      192/296    9:48       48:44
2043  Jason Hong-Turney      M3034      185/233    9:48       48:44
2044  Steve Freimark         M4549      121/136    9:49       48:45
2045  Li Juan Leung          M0000        38/46    9:49       48:45
2046  Chad Boyd              M3539      163/193    9:49       48:46
2047  Edward Horstman        M2529      204/246    9:49       48:46
2048  Brenda O'Leary         F5054        28/55    9:49       48:47
2049  Brooke Strommen        F3539      119/202    9:49       48:47
2050  Joan Monson            F4549       61/111    9:49       48:47
2051  Allison Horstman       F2529      174/296    9:49       48:47
2052  Nikki Ball             F3539      120/202    9:49       48:47
2053  Cathryn Leeds          F3539      121/202    9:49       48:48
2054  Angie Rispoli          F2529      175/296    9:49       48:48
2055  Wally Rande            M5054      113/139    9:49       48:48
2056  William Wilson         M5054      114/139    9:49       48:48
2057  Katie Inserra          F2529      176/296    9:50       48:50
2058  Dawn Swenson           F3539      122/202    9:50       48:50
2059  Kelly Colvin           F2529      177/296    9:50       48:50
2060  Cory Baggen            F3539      123/202    9:50       48:50
2061  Rebekka Hansen         M4044      153/174    9:50       48:50
2062  Nerissa Taeza          F1519        48/66    9:50       48:51
2063  Kirsten Taeza          F2529      178/296    9:50       48:51
2064  Sandy Perlmutter       F5054        29/55    9:50       48:51
2065  Brenda Kerbaugh        F5054        30/55    9:50       48:51
2066  Ed Orcutt              M5559        42/53    9:50       48:53
2067  Joanne Montzingo       F5054        31/55    9:50       48:53
2068  Dean Montzingo         M4549      122/136    9:50       48:53
2069  Wade Pratt             M3539      164/193    9:50       48:53
2070  Reed Astley            M3034      186/233    9:50       48:53
2071  Emmanuel Ramos         M3539      165/193    9:50       48:53
2072  Mike Nguyen            M3539      166/193    9:50       48:54
2073  Kari Ramos             F3034      193/296    9:50       48:54
2074  Colleen McCarthy       F4044       80/144    9:50       48:54
2075  Sarah Cadle            F3034      194/296    9:50       48:54
2076  Amanda White           F3034      195/296    9:50       48:54
2077  Kurt Hynes             M2529      205/246    9:50       48:54
2078  Jay Cadle              M3539      167/193    9:50       48:54
2079  Ethan Lorimor          M2024      101/111    9:50       48:54
2080  Laura Adams            F4044       81/144    9:50       48:54
2081  Ben Brockhaus-Hall     M2529      206/246    9:51       48:55
2082  Lynette Lorimor        F2024       86/122    9:51       48:55
2083  Dawnielle Hallstead    F3034      196/296    9:51       48:55
2084  Lynsi Coressel         F2529      179/296    9:51       48:56
2085  Robert Bergman         M7099          5/7    9:51       48:56
2086  Ken Olsen              M6569         7/15    9:51       48:56
2087  Tim Coressel           M2529      207/246    9:51       48:57
2088  Angela Harley          F2529      180/296    9:51       48:59
2089  Bill Michals           M3034      187/233    9:51       48:59
2090  Bryan Harley           M3539      168/193    9:51       48:59
2091  Pat McVicker           M5559        43/53    9:51       48:59
2092  Jp Vindiola            M3034      188/233    9:52       49:00
2093  Stacy Bickerstaff      F3539      124/202    9:52       49:00
2094  Knudt White            M1519        61/64    9:52       49:01
2095  Joseph Reyes           M3034      189/233    9:52       49:01
2096  Katie Michals          F2529      181/296    9:52       49:02
2097  Julie Wellman          F4044       82/144    9:52       49:02
2098  Rebecca Dixon          F3539      125/202    9:52       49:03
2099  Bekah Hansen           F2529      182/296    9:52       49:04
2100  Engwin Chang           M4044      154/174    9:52       49:04
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2101  Amy Rayl               F3539      126/202    9:53       49:08
2102  Bradley Graham         M4549      123/136    9:53       49:08
2103  Amy Scanlon            F3539      127/202    9:53       49:08
2104  Sarah Kelly            F3034      197/296    9:53       49:09
2105  Steven Hui             M3034      190/233    9:54       49:10
2106  Melissa Saquic-Xiloj   F2024       87/122    9:54       49:10
2107  Gianna Hughes          F4044       83/144    9:54       49:10
2108  Susan McIntosh         F5559        14/29    9:54       49:11
2109  Mark McDermott         M5054      115/139    9:54       49:11
2110  Dan Gockel             M1519        62/64    9:54       49:11
2111  Diane Gockel           F4549       62/111    9:54       49:12
2112  Sue Fauerbach          F6064          4/9    9:54       49:13
2113  Unknown Partic. 3447   M0000        39/46    9:54       49:13
2114  Jennifer Bauermeister  F3034      198/296    9:54       49:14
2115  Unknown Partic. 151    M0000        40/46    9:55       49:15
2116  Kiah Hooper            F2529      183/296    9:55       49:15
2117  Katy Kravitz           F2529      184/296    9:55       49:15
2118  Paul Kaftanski         M5054      116/139    9:55       49:15
2119  Patricia Lemus         F5559        15/29    9:55       49:15
2120  Stefin Kohn            F3539      128/202    9:55       49:15
2121  Elizabeth Agemotu      F2529      185/296    9:55       49:15
2122  Jonathan Hoskins       M5559        44/53    9:55       49:16
2123  Joe Belfiore           M4044      155/174    9:55       49:16
2124  Susan Herd             F3034      199/296    9:55       49:17
2125  Jody Chindavat         F3539      129/202    9:55       49:17
2126  Craig Churchill        M5559        45/53    9:55       49:17
2127  Monica Fischer         F4044       84/144    9:55       49:17
2128  Cyd Churchill          F2024       88/122    9:55       49:18
2129  Katie Stallman         F3539      130/202    9:55       49:18
2130  Brenden Sheridan       M3034      191/233    9:55       49:18
2131  Joseph Pregent         M5054      117/139    9:55       49:18
2132  Julie Dicesare         F3034      200/296    9:55       49:19
2133  Corey Clatterbuck      F2024       89/122    9:56       49:20
2134  Lynn Schnapp           F4549       63/111    9:56       49:21
2135  Jim Kraus              M5559        46/53    9:56       49:21
2136  Morgan Kraus           F1519        49/66    9:56       49:22
2137  Rona Yap               F2529      186/296    9:56       49:23
2138  Colton Stapper         M1519        63/64    9:56       49:23
2139  Cristine Warren        F6064          5/9    9:56       49:24
2140  Susan Goheen           F4549       64/111    9:57       49:25
2141  Philip Kessler         M3034      192/233    9:57       49:26
2142  Tracy Guillen          F3539      131/202    9:57       49:26
2143  Dennis Paclibon        M2024      102/111    9:57       49:27
2144  Marti Baiiley          F4549       65/111    9:57       49:27
2145  Bill Montero           M6064        26/36    9:57       49:28
2146  Kelly Hesby            F5054        32/55    9:57       49:29
2147  Tim Ellis              M4044      156/174    9:57       49:29
2148  Unknown Partic. 79     M0000        41/46    9:57       49:29
2149  Sylvia Angel           F6569          2/4    9:57       49:29
2150  Emily Lovern           F1519        50/66    9:58       49:31
2151  Kellie Knauss          F3034      201/296    9:58       49:32
2152  Linzy Nguyen           F2024       90/122    9:59       49:35
2153  Amy Mullins            F4549       66/111    9:59       49:36
2154  April Vang             F2529      187/296    9:59       49:37
2155  Joaquin Uy             M3034      193/233    9:59       49:37
2156  Daniel Hunsinger       M2529      208/246    9:59       49:39
2157  Reina Cabatana         F4549       67/111   10:00       49:40
2158  Unknown Partic. 1084   M0000        42/46   10:00       49:41
2159  Ginger Chan            F2529      188/296   10:00       49:41
2160  Teri Morris            F3539      132/202   10:00       49:43
2161  Miriam Bulmer          F5559        16/29   10:00       49:43
2162  Stanley Zaremba        M2529      209/246   10:00       49:43
2163  Dorothea Czernik       F3539      133/202   10:00       49:43
2164  Chelsea Hinton         F3034      202/296   10:00       49:43
2165  Sara Williams          F4044       85/144   10:00       49:44
2166  Annie Han              F2529      189/296   10:00       49:44
2167  Melissa Defrance       F3034      203/296   10:00       49:44
2168  Kineret Einav          F3539      134/202   10:01       49:45
2169  Jamie Bailey           F3539      135/202   10:01       49:46
2170  Hilari Flanigan        F2529      190/296   10:01       49:46
2171  Missti Forbes          F3034      204/296   10:01       49:49
2172  Kristin Tarabochia     F3034      205/296   10:02       49:50
2173  Rod Quinto             M2024      103/111   10:02       49:51
2174  Chris Landrum          M3034      194/233   10:02       49:52
2175  Talia Landrum          F3034      206/296   10:02       49:52
2176  Jenny Chan             F2024       91/122   10:02       49:53
2177  Michael Holm           M6569         8/15   10:02       49:54
2178  Tracy Stevens          F4549       68/111   10:03       49:55
2179  Prisciliano Miranda    M5054      118/139   10:03       49:55
2180  Jennifer Ernst         F2529      191/296   10:03       49:55
2181  Marika McLean          F3539      136/202   10:03       49:55
2182  Rebecca Carlson        F3539      137/202   10:03       49:58
2183  Sarah Davis            F2529      192/296   10:03       49:59
2184  Kai-Ju Han             F3034      207/296   10:03       49:59
2185  Dave Nehls             M5559        47/53   10:04       50:00
2186  Jeff Jones             M2529      210/246   10:04       50:00
2187  Ken Stuhr              M5559        48/53   10:04       50:00
2188  Dora Allie             F5054        33/55   10:04       50:01
2189  Jennifer Towner        F4044       86/144   10:04       50:01
2190  Andrea Haskell         F2024       92/122   10:04       50:01
2191  Matthew Kral           M2024      104/111   10:04       50:01
2192  Cari Gonzalez          F4549       69/111   10:04       50:01
2193  Yuji Higashi           M2024      105/111   10:04       50:01
2194  Jamie Eisenhart        M4044      157/174   10:04       50:02
2195  Lynn Chang             F3034      208/296   10:04       50:02
2196  Camille Barrat         F3539      138/202   10:04       50:02
2197  Dan Waddingham         M4549      124/136   10:04       50:03
2198  Terry Fox              M6064        27/36   10:04       50:03
2199  Duane Johnson          M5054      119/139   10:04       50:04
2200  Matthew Sanders        M2529      211/246   10:05       50:08
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2201  Lindsey Wilcox         F2529      193/296   10:05       50:08
2202  Donnalyn Denina        F3034      209/296   10:05       50:08
2203  Dave Craig             M2529      212/246   10:05       50:08
2204  Julie Sun              F2529      194/296   10:05       50:09
2205  John Tebb              M5054      120/139   10:06       50:11
2206  Yoahn Kim              M2529      213/246   10:06       50:14
2207  Janis Daubenspeck      F5054        34/55   10:07       50:15
2208  Prithvish Tella        M2529      214/246   10:07       50:16
2209  Brett Walker           M2529      215/246   10:07       50:16
2210  Dan Harrington         M4044      158/174   10:07       50:17
2211  Phil Hamilton          M4044      159/174   10:07       50:17
2212  Gretchen Sanders       F2529      195/296   10:07       50:17
2213  Miranda Nesbit         F3034      210/296   10:07       50:17
2214  William Walker         M5054      121/139   10:07       50:17
2215  Silvia Koros           F4044       87/144   10:07       50:18
2216  Krista Mudge           F2529      196/296   10:08       50:21
2217  Peter Brazil           M2529      216/246   10:08       50:21
2218  Jake Wong              M0114        23/37   10:08       50:21
2219  Ben Dewar              M3034      195/233   10:08       50:21
2220  Melissa Korb           F3034      211/296   10:08       50:22
2221  Nhung Tran             F3034      212/296   10:08       50:23
2222  Jacob Johansen         M3034      196/233   10:09       50:26
2223  Sara-Ann Covich        F3034      213/296   10:09       50:26
2224  Erin Matlock           F3034      214/296   10:09       50:27
2225  Elizabeth Lester       F3034      215/296   10:09       50:27
2226  Wilbert Lacbay         M3034      197/233   10:09       50:28
2227  Martin Chan            M5054      122/139   10:09       50:28
2228  Timothy Mitchell       M5054      123/139   10:09       50:29
2229  Jeremy Talvo           M3539      169/193   10:10       50:30
2230  Heidi Yamashita        F4549       70/111   10:10       50:30
2231  Evan Christoulis       M5054      124/139   10:10       50:31
2232  Julie Stevens          F0114         9/14   10:10       50:31
2233  Clifford Crandall      M5054      125/139   10:10       50:33
2234  Yukako Kawai           F4044       88/144   10:11       50:37
2235  James Meullion         M4549      125/136   10:11       50:37
2236  Jimmy Nguyen           M3034      198/233   10:11       50:38
2237  Brandy Reinke          F3034      216/296   10:11       50:38
2238  Amy Nguyen             F2529      197/296   10:11       50:39
2239  Gloria Mitchell        F4549       71/111   10:11       50:39
2240  Travis Mattera         M3034      199/233   10:12       50:40
2241  Cara Herter            F2529      198/296   10:12       50:40
2242  Chelsea Morey          F1519        51/66   10:12       50:42
2243  Sara Norris            F2529      199/296   10:12       50:43
2244  Anita Chan             F3034      217/296   10:12       50:43
2245  Marnie Hutchings       F3539      139/202   10:12       50:44
2246  Steven Prom            M2529      217/246   10:13       50:45
2247  Macy Ratliff           F5559        17/29   10:13       50:45
2248  Jon Barefoot           M6569         9/15   10:13       50:45
2249  Ayako Nakai            F1519        52/66   10:13       50:45
2250  Melanie Sprout         F4044       89/144   10:13       50:45
2251  Crystal Loya           F2529      200/296   10:13       50:46
2252  Theressa Losey         F3034      218/296   10:13       50:46
2253  Heidi Hawkins          F3539      140/202   10:13       50:46
2254  Shannon Jensen         F2529      201/296   10:13       50:47
2255  Cate Pospisil          F2529      202/296   10:14       50:51
2256  Rachelle Canavas       F2529      203/296   10:14       50:53
2257  Michelle Arland        F3034      219/296   10:14       50:53
2258  Ellie Tobkes           F2529      204/296   10:14       50:53
2259  Tran Tang              F2529      205/296   10:15       50:55
2260  Trey Keizer            M0114        24/37   10:15       50:56
2261  Meghana Garise         F3034      220/296   10:15       50:56
2262  Dan Nilla              M6569        10/15   10:15       50:56
2263  John Burgess           M5054      126/139   10:15       50:58
2264  Bonnie Gilbert         F4044       90/144   10:15       50:58
2265  Colleen Morrison       F4044       91/144   10:16       51:00
2266  Kyle Pullman           F2529      206/296   10:16       51:00
2267  Shari Leid             F4044       92/144   10:16       51:01
2268  Jenna Obasanjo         F3539      141/202   10:16       51:01
2269  Jennifer Maraschky     F2529      207/296   10:16       51:01
2270  Gabrielle Ogilvie      F0114        10/14   10:16       51:01
2271  Remenick Bautista      M2529      218/246   10:16       51:03
2272  Jane Buck              F4549       72/111   10:16       51:03
2273  Sara Toppin            F2529      208/296   10:16       51:04
2274  Elaine Caldejon        F2529      209/296   10:16       51:04
2275  Rachel Freeman         F2529      210/296   10:16       51:04
2276  George Elliott         M6569        11/15   10:17       51:05
2277  Camille Adair          F2529      211/296   10:17       51:05
2278  Stella Clarke          F3539      142/202   10:17       51:05
2279  Megan Baer             F2529      212/296   10:17       51:06
2280  Britt Mennen           F3539      143/202   10:17       51:06
2281  Shannon Jensen         F3539      144/202   10:17       51:08
2282  Eric Keizer            M4044      160/174   10:18       51:09
2283  Gretchen Steinheiser   F3034      221/296   10:18       51:10
2284  Paul Steinheiser       M2529      219/246   10:18       51:12
2285  Yeun Song              F2529      213/296   10:19       51:14
2286  Ellen Chong            F2529      214/296   10:19       51:14
2287  Kathryn Borsini        F5054        35/55   10:19       51:14
2288  Emily Ware             F2024       93/122   10:19       51:15
2289  Ben Rider              M2529      220/246   10:19       51:16
2290  Garrett Ware           M2529      221/246   10:19       51:16
2291  George Ngo             M3539      170/193   10:19       51:16
2292  Diane Lesemann         F0000          3/6   10:19       51:16
2293  Dan Straney            M6064        28/36   10:19       51:17
2294  Chris Sullivan         M3034      200/233   10:19       51:17
2295  Sarah Butzine          F2529      215/296   10:19       51:17
2296  Terri Chan             F3539      145/202   10:19       51:18
2297  Diane Anderson         F4549       73/111   10:20       51:19
2298  Lilian Chiu            F2529      216/296   10:20       51:21
2299  Carrie Adams           F2529      217/296   10:20       51:22
2300  Rachael McKay          F2024       94/122   10:20       51:22
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2301  Jennifer Krause        F3539      146/202   10:20       51:22
2302  Brian Dolleman         M3539      171/193   10:20       51:23
2303  Maggie Montgomery      F3539      147/202   10:20       51:23
2304  Wanda Preuett          F4549       74/111   10:21       51:24
2305  Jason Huynh            M3034      201/233   10:21       51:24
2306  Charlynn Harvey        F2529      218/296   10:21       51:24
2307  David Harvey           M3034      202/233   10:21       51:25
2308  Brooke Severs          F2024       95/122   10:21       51:27
2309  David Gettmann         M0114        25/37   10:22       51:29
2310  Theresa Taft           F2529      219/296   10:22       51:30
2311  James McPherson        M3539      172/193   10:22       51:31
2312  Tracy Franks           M4044      161/174   10:22       51:32
2313  Stephanie Neyenhouse   F3539      148/202   10:22       51:32
2314  Monica Franks          F4044       93/144   10:22       51:32
2315  Kelly McPherson        F3034      222/296   10:22       51:32
2316  Ashley Dirks           F2529      220/296   10:22       51:33
2317  Unknown Partic. 281    M0000        43/46   10:23       51:34
2318  Dahlia Luke            F4044       94/144   10:23       51:34
2319  Barbie White           F4549       75/111   10:23       51:35
2320  Markus Luke            M3539      173/193   10:23       51:35
2321  Enessa Olivas          F2529      221/296   10:23       51:36
2322  Grant Yerke            M3034      203/233   10:23       51:36
2323  Julie Jackson          F3539      149/202   10:23       51:36
2324  Tammy Yerke            F3034      223/296   10:23       51:36
2325  Amy Grooms             F3034      224/296   10:23       51:37
2326  Linda Kajimura         F4549       76/111   10:23       51:37
2327  Michelle Lo            F4044       95/144   10:23       51:38
2328  Thomas Owens           M5054      127/139   10:24       51:39
2329  Michelle Maroto        F2529      222/296   10:24       51:39
2330  Dylan Richardson       M1519        64/64   10:24       51:40
2331  Brianna Todd           F2529      223/296   10:24       51:41
2332  Wendy Marquez          F3539      150/202   10:24       51:42
2333  Laura Potter           F3034      225/296   10:24       51:42
2334  Margaret Jensen        F2529      224/296   10:24       51:42
2335  Tiffany Smith          F3034      226/296   10:24       51:43
2336  Heather Estrada        F3034      227/296   10:24       51:43
2337  Kerri Gettmann         F4044       96/144   10:25       51:44
2338  Brittany Schlaegel     F1519        53/66   10:25       51:44
2339  Katy Doyle             F3539      151/202   10:25       51:44
2340  Chiaki Asakura         F3034      228/296   10:25       51:44
2341  Meagan Mason           F2529      225/296   10:25       51:45
2342  Corey Ellis            M2024      106/111   10:25       51:45
2343  Krista Wittman         F3034      229/296   10:25       51:45
2344  Finn Sabol             M0114        26/37   10:25       51:45
2345  Max Hanscom            M0114        27/37   10:25       51:45
2346  Unknown Partic. 3899   M0000        44/46   10:25       51:46
2347  Jessica Gottesman      F4044       97/144   10:25       51:46
2348  Woo Chang              M2529      222/246   10:25       51:47
2349  Mindy Colasurdo        F3034      230/296   10:25       51:47
2350  Lori Anglin            F5054        36/55   10:25       51:47
2351  Julie Voisin           F2024       96/122   10:25       51:48
2352  Annie Cederwall        F2024       97/122   10:26       51:50
2353  Deborah Cox            F4549       77/111   10:26       51:52
2354  James Callahan         M3539      174/193   10:26       51:52
2355  Kevin Sabol            M4044      162/174   10:26       51:52
2356  Julia Meyering         F3034      231/296   10:26       51:52
2357  Jeremy Jones           M3539      175/193   10:26       51:52
2358  Brett Hanscom          M4044      163/174   10:26       51:53
2359  Cynthia Klever         F3539      152/202   10:26       51:53
2360  Andy Ju                M3034      204/233   10:27       51:54
2361  Tuquynh Tran           F2529      226/296   10:27       51:54
2362  Shaunna Lee-Rice       F3034      232/296   10:27       51:54
2363  Holly Hogarth          F4044       98/144   10:27       51:55
2364  Felicia Smithee        F2024       98/122   10:27       51:57
2365  Pamela Chow            F3034      233/296   10:27       51:58
2366  Ward Wells             M6064        29/36   10:28       52:00
2367  Gary Ashley            M3539      176/193   10:28       52:00
2368  Jakob Keizer           M0114        28/37   10:29       52:05
2369  Sunny Delaney          F4044       99/144   10:29       52:05
2370  Ben Schuetz            M3034      205/233   10:29       52:05
2371  Wil Holder             M3539      177/193   10:29       52:05
2372  Debby Kleiss           F4044      100/144   10:29       52:06
2373  Monte Enbysk           M5559        49/53   10:29       52:07
2374  Alex Major             M0114        29/37   10:29       52:07
2375  Daria Kallal           F3034      234/296   10:29       52:07
2376  Emily Walsworth        F3034      235/296   10:29       52:07
2377  Stephanie Spiers       F2024       99/122   10:29       52:07
2378  Cassie Wistrom         F2529      227/296   10:29       52:08
2379  Steve Calhoun          M6064        30/36   10:29       52:08
2380  Mary Balen             F3539      153/202   10:29       52:08
2381  Kristin Calhoun        F2529      228/296   10:30       52:09
2382  Daniel Knight          M4549      126/136   10:30       52:09
2383  Patty Ryan             F4549       78/111   10:30       52:09
2384  Tina Wood              F4044      101/144   10:30       52:09
2385  Janet Maples           F3539      154/202   10:30       52:10
2386  Erika Bradford         F3539      155/202   10:30       52:11
2387  Kristen Look           F2529      229/296   10:30       52:11
2388  Ayumi Daikoku          F1519        54/66   10:30       52:11
2389  Barry Boatman          M5054      128/139   10:30       52:13
2390  Keith Streckenbach     M4044      164/174   10:30       52:13
2391  Susan Streckenbach     F3034      236/296   10:30       52:13
2392  Shari Muneta           F3539      156/202   10:31       52:14
2393  Zachary Lovern         M2024      107/111   10:31       52:14
2394  Filma Fontanilla       F3034      237/296   10:31       52:14
2395  Lisa Lovern            F4044      102/144   10:31       52:15
2396  Kelsey Florlin         F2529      230/296   10:31       52:16
2397  Tito Molina            M6064        31/36   10:31       52:16
2398  Mona Butani            F3539      157/202   10:31       52:17
2399  Terry Newcomb          F4549       79/111   10:31       52:18
2400  Naomi McKay            F5054        37/55   10:32       52:20
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2401  Raju Malhotra          M3539      178/193   10:32       52:22
2402  Karisa Lazuta          F2529      231/296   10:32       52:22
2403  Ying Leung             F2529      232/296   10:32       52:22
2404  Lizzie Lee             F5054        38/55   10:32       52:22
2405  Unknown Partic. 3342   M0000        45/46   10:33       52:24
2406  Tan Le                 M2529      223/246   10:33       52:27
2407  Michelle Menely        F5054        39/55   10:33       52:28
2408  Traci Biegenwald       F3034      238/296   10:33       52:28
2409  Irene Lindvall         F3034      239/296   10:34       52:30
2410  Brian Dowdy            M3034      206/233   10:34       52:31
2411  Audra Gray             F3034      240/296   10:34       52:32
2412  Janis Regier           F4044      103/144   10:34       52:33
2413  Kelsey Ojima           F2529      233/296   10:34       52:33
2414  Jessica Mallett        F3539      158/202   10:35       52:34
2415  Sarah Biggerstaff      F2529      234/296   10:35       52:35
2416  Sarah Bernhardt        F3034      241/296   10:35       52:35
2417  Gabby Johnson          F4044      104/144   10:35       52:36
2418  Lynn Kandziora         F3539      159/202   10:35       52:37
2419  Alison Hogue           F1519        55/66   10:35       52:38
2420  Michael Steiner        M5054      129/139   10:36       52:39
2421  Zenalene McCray        F2529      235/296   10:36       52:40
2422  Karin Olson            F3539      160/202   10:36       52:41
2423  Daisy Corey            F2529      236/296   10:36       52:41
2424  Kathy West             F5559        18/29   10:36       52:42
2425  Kari Pettibone         F4549       80/111   10:36       52:42
2426  James Michel           M4549      127/136   10:36       52:42
2427  Terry Cox              F4549       81/111   10:37       52:44
2428  Julia Walters-Burns    F4549       82/111   10:37       52:46
2429  Andrew Leith           M3034      207/233   10:37       52:47
2430  Dana Buros             F4044      105/144   10:37       52:47
2431  Diana Garde            F4044      106/144   10:38       52:50
2432  Kelvin Sezto           M3034      208/233   10:38       52:52
2433  David Uptegrove        M6064        32/36   10:39       52:54
2434  Lori Vovak             F4044      107/144   10:39       52:56
2435  Heidi Lewis            F4549       83/111   10:39       52:56
2436  Brandon Chihara        M3034      209/233   10:40       53:02
2437  Lauren Takisaki        F2529      237/296   10:40       53:02
2438  Rachael Purdy          F2024      100/122   10:41       53:04
2439  Amy Rossi              F3539      161/202   10:41       53:04
2440  Sachia Powell          F4044      108/144   10:41       53:05
2441  Elizabeth Sweeney      F2024      101/122   10:41       53:05
2442  Lisa Roberts           F3034      242/296   10:41       53:07
2443  Kayla Wopschall        F2529      238/296   10:41       53:07
2444  Ryan Wopschall         M2529      224/246   10:41       53:07
2445  Silas Flores           M3034      210/233   10:41       53:07
2446  Courtney Brown         F2529      239/296   10:41       53:07
2447  Rhonda Curry           F4549       84/111   10:41       53:07
2448  Kristina Englund       F2529      240/296   10:42       53:10
2449  Amy Ferland            F2529      241/296   10:42       53:11
2450  Saengdara Rubio        F3034      243/296   10:42       53:12
2451  Joe Wallin             M4044      165/174   10:43       53:15
2452  Karen Laushway         F4549       85/111   10:43       53:16
2453  Abdoul Gafour          M5559        50/53   10:43       53:16
2454  Allison Wallin         F4044      109/144   10:43       53:17
2455  Julien Geffriaud       M2529      225/246   10:43       53:17
2456  Joy Chan               F2024      102/122   10:43       53:18
2457  Amy Kmiecik            F2529      242/296   10:44       53:19
2458  David Denny            M4044      166/174   10:44       53:20
2459  Candice Lastimado      F1519        56/66   10:44       53:21
2460  Amina Saify            F3034      244/296   10:44       53:21
2461  Andrea Miller          F2529      243/296   10:44       53:21
2462  Raeann Miller          F3034      245/296   10:44       53:22
2463  Dawn Smith             F4044      110/144   10:45       53:24
2464  Dana Lastimado         F4549       86/111   10:45       53:25
2465  Melanie Vargas         F4044      111/144   10:45       53:25
2466  Aarthy Krishnan        F2529      244/296   10:45       53:26
2467  Douglas Luft           M5054      130/139   10:45       53:27
2468  Linda Tarte            F5559        19/29   10:45       53:27
2469  Ramona Wollenweber     F6569          3/4   10:45       53:27
2470  Stephen Hoback         M2529      226/246   10:45       53:27
2471  Michele Fette          F5559        20/29   10:45       53:28
2472  Patty Hall-Madonna     F5054        40/55   10:45       53:28
2473  Robin Crandall         F4549       87/111   10:46       53:29
2474  Sheila Bates           F3539      162/202   10:46       53:29
2475  Edward Madonna         M5559        51/53   10:46       53:29
2476  Kim Denny              F3539      163/202   10:46       53:30
2477  Gury Holm              M3539      179/193   10:46       53:31
2478  Lindsey Omori          F2529      245/296   10:46       53:33
2479  Tracy Brown            F4044      112/144   10:46       53:33
2480  Jeff Brown             M4044      167/174   10:46       53:33
2481  Christine Roddy        F2529      246/296   10:46       53:33
2482  Melinda McCrocklin     F3539      164/202   10:47       53:36
2483  Kaili Pelzer           F3539      165/202   10:47       53:36
2484  Linda Garbo            F6064          6/9   10:48       53:39
2485  Sue Robison            F4044      113/144   10:48       53:40
2486  Scott Corcoran         M3539      180/193   10:48       53:40
2487  Bradley Corcoran       M2024      108/111   10:48       53:42
2488  Ryan Adair             M2529      227/246   10:48       53:43
2489  Angel Yan              F2529      247/296   10:48       53:43
2490  Tim Syverson           M5054      131/139   10:49       53:45
2491  Chris Roubinet         M2529      228/246   10:49       53:45
2492  Sarah Hunt             F2529      248/296   10:49       53:46
2493  Katie Roddy            F2529      249/296   10:49       53:46
2494  Lorraine Flake         F1519        57/66   10:49       53:48
2495  Wendy Abbey            F4549       88/111   10:49       53:48
2496  Elizabeth Mooney       F5054        41/55   10:50       53:49
2497  Metta Schneider        F4549       89/111   10:50       53:49
2498  Petra Lahaie           F4549       90/111   10:50       53:50
2499  Lisa Ly                F2024      103/122   10:50       53:51
2500  Aimee Kelly            F3034      246/296   10:50       53:51
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2501  Paul Franklin          M3539      181/193   10:51       53:53
2502  Kim De MacEdo          F3539      166/202   10:51       53:54
2503  Kevin Wells            M4044      168/174   10:51       53:54
2504  Gregory Ashton         M4549      128/136   10:51       53:55
2505  Kelsey Johnson         F2529      250/296   10:51       53:55
2506  Shawn Moroozi          M4044      169/174   10:51       53:56
2507  Gina Corona            F2529      251/296   10:51       53:56
2508  Martin Pendelton       M3539      182/193   10:51       53:56
2509  Rebecca Dewar          F3539      167/202   10:52       53:58
2510  Pamela Albertson       F2529      252/296   10:52       53:59
2511  Shayla Millen          F2529      253/296   10:52       53:59
2512  Michela Berg           F2024      104/122   10:52       54:01
2513  Chad Berg              M4549      129/136   10:52       54:01
2514  Laurelle Lacasse       F2024      105/122   10:52       54:02
2515  Jenny Sam              F2529      254/296   10:53       54:03
2516  Crystal Nguyen         F2024      106/122   10:53       54:04
2517  Kathy Bradshaw         F4549       91/111   10:53       54:05
2518  Michael Geary          M4044      170/174   10:53       54:05
2519  Dani Carson            F4044      114/144   10:53       54:05
2520  Patrick Toy            M2529      229/246   10:53       54:06
2521  Michelle Pritchow      F3539      168/202   10:54       54:08
2522  Adina Berg             F4549       92/111   10:54       54:10
2523  Joshua Westphall       M2529      230/246   10:54       54:11
2524  Adam Koehler           M0114        30/37   10:54       54:11
2525  Cherina Go             F2529      255/296   10:55       54:13
2526  Sothy Sey              F2024      107/122   10:55       54:15
2527  Mark Ahrens            M2529      231/246   10:56       54:19
2528  Phyllis Tubbs          F4549       93/111   10:56       54:20
2529  Russell Jackson        M3539      183/193   10:56       54:20
2530  L. Conratt             F4044      115/144   10:56       54:21
2531  Mary Keller            F5054        42/55   10:57       54:27
2532  Steve Keller           M5054      132/139   10:57       54:27
2533  Vangie Ramirez         F3034      247/296   10:58       54:28
2534  Wendy Malkin           F3034      248/296   10:58       54:28
2535  Seth Ettwein           M3034      211/233   10:58       54:30
2536  Annie Lee              F2024      108/122   10:58       54:31
2537  Eric Polzella          M3539      184/193   10:59       54:34
2538  Justin McOmber         M0114        31/37   11:00       54:38
2539  Laura Ritter           F4044      116/144   11:00       54:39
2540  Rainier Reyes          M3034      212/233   11:00       54:40
2541  Michael Martinez       M2529      232/246   11:01       54:44
2542  Alison Haddock         F2529      256/296   11:01       54:44
2543  Tammie Kelly           F4044      117/144   11:01       54:44
2544  Karen Yoshitomi        F5559        21/29   11:01       54:44
2545  Elizabeth Tutmarc      F3034      249/296   11:01       54:45
2546  Jennifer Grimes        F3034      250/296   11:01       54:45
2547  Steven Peters          M3034      213/233   11:01       54:45
2548  Carolyn Bone           F4549       94/111   11:01       54:45
2549  Kelli Wilson           F2529      257/296   11:01       54:46
2550  Catherine Wixey        F3539      169/202   11:01       54:46
2551  Lisa Jilek             F3539      170/202   11:01       54:47
2552  Rebecca Eilers         F4044      118/144   11:01       54:47
2553  Katherine Koehler      F5054        43/55   11:02       54:48
2554  Lisa Samuelson         F5054        44/55   11:02       54:48
2555  Joyce Leslie           F4549       95/111   11:02       54:48
2556  Katherine Barnett      F4044      119/144   11:02       54:51
2557  Mario Reyes            M2529      233/246   11:03       54:54
2558  Neha Nariya            F2529      258/296   11:03       54:54
2559  Marc Oswald            M5054      133/139   11:03       54:56
2560  Allison Bulliman       F2529      259/296   11:04       55:00
2561  Michelle Fitzgerald    F3539      171/202   11:04       55:01
2562  Amber Carthen          F2024      109/122   11:06       55:08
2563  Kamberly Phillips      F4044      120/144   11:06       55:09
2564  Rachel Hagensen        F3539      172/202   11:06       55:11
2565  Tina Albedyll          F3539      173/202   11:07       55:14
2566  Maylynn Flake          F5054        45/55   11:07       55:15
2567  Stephanie McMeans      F2024      110/122   11:07       55:16
2568  Chris Treichel         M4549      130/136   11:07       55:16
2569  Chris McMeans          M5054      134/139   11:07       55:16
2570  Ethan Anderson         M0114        32/37   11:07       55:17
2571  Jen Anderson           F3539      174/202   11:07       55:17
2572  Denise Owens           F4044      121/144   11:07       55:17
2573  Shari Dolleman         F3539      175/202   11:08       55:19
2574  Steve Zaitz            M5559        52/53   11:08       55:19
2575  Erica Jones            F2024      111/122   11:08       55:19
2576  Katie Dawson           F2529      260/296   11:08       55:19
2577  Erna Abriam            F4549       96/111   11:09       55:23
2578  Liezl Dumakilewe       F3034      251/296   11:09       55:25
2579  Shelly Ellis           F3539      176/202   11:09       55:25
2580  Maynard Dumakilewe     M3034      214/233   11:09       55:25
2581  Adrianna Escamilla     F3034      252/296   11:09       55:25
2582  James Long             M2529      234/246   11:09       55:26
2583  Lori Guptil            F4044      122/144   11:10       55:28
2584  Salena Colodner        F1519        58/66   11:10       55:28
2585  Terri Fitzgerald       F3034      253/296   11:10       55:28
2586  Steve Vieira           M0000        46/46   11:10       55:28
2587  Rajkiran Panuganti     M2529      235/246   11:10       55:30
2588  James Le               M2529      236/246   11:10       55:30
2589  Ross Wampler           M2024      109/111   11:10       55:31
2590  Marielle Heisser       F4044      123/144   11:11       55:33
2591  Melissa Ferguson       F2529      261/296   11:11       55:34
2592  Melissa Martin         F2024      112/122   11:11       55:35
2593  Marci Martin           F4549       97/111   11:11       55:35
2594  Melissa Gomez          F2024      113/122   11:11       55:36
2595  Jeanette Obando        F3539      177/202   11:11       55:37
2596  Christopher Pauk       M3034      215/233   11:11       55:37
2597  Rachel Mahar           F3034      254/296   11:12       55:38
2598  Amy Pierce             F2529      262/296   11:12       55:40
2599  Peipei Sung            F3034      255/296   11:13       55:44
2600  Kalehua Kim            F3539      178/202   11:13       55:45
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2601  Irv Reinke             M6064        33/36   11:13       55:45
2602  Vickie Siamundo        F3539      179/202   11:13       55:45
2603  Jaina Le               F2529      263/296   11:13       55:46
2604  Melissa Lo             F2529      264/296   11:13       55:46
2605  Fiona Skelly           F4044      124/144   11:14       55:50
2606  Debbie Constantine     F5054        46/55   11:14       55:50
2607  Tina Silbaugh          F3034      256/296   11:14       55:51
2608  Rebekah Hunter         F3034      257/296   11:15       55:53
2609  Allison Henrich        F2529      265/296   11:15       55:56
2610  Eric Trulson           M2529      237/246   11:16       56:00
2611  Brian Magbaleta        M3034      216/233   11:16       56:00
2612  Greg Pelton            M4549      131/136   11:16       56:00
2613  Katie Harkins          F0114        11/14   11:16       56:00
2614  Robin Pelton           F4549       98/111   11:16       56:01
2615  Emerald Magbaleta      F3034      258/296   11:16       56:01
2616  Linda Rosa             F5054        47/55   11:16       56:02
2617  Julie Pettibone        F3034      259/296   11:17       56:03
2618  Christina Mejia        F3539      180/202   11:17       56:03
2619  Eric Lemmen            M3034      217/233   11:17       56:04
2620  Deb Saldivar           F4549       99/111   11:17       56:05
2621  Sarah Riley            F2529      266/296   11:17       56:07
2622  Keegan Fisher          M2529      238/246   11:18       56:10
2623  Charles Trafton III    M4549      132/136   11:18       56:11
2624  Liz Ruiz-Puyana        F2529      267/296   11:18       56:11
2625  Patricia Whalen        F4549      100/111   11:19       56:13
2626  Larry Jackson          M6569        12/15   11:19       56:16
2627  James Vastbinder       M3539      185/193   11:19       56:16
2628  Kari Vastbinder        F3539      181/202   11:19       56:16
2629  Cari Lyle              F2529      268/296   11:22       56:31
2630  Beth Beckmann          F2529      269/296   11:22       56:31
2631  Stephen Giang          M3034      218/233   11:22       56:31
2632  Sammy Cederwall        M0114        33/37   11:23       56:36
2633  Rebecca Hallin         F4044      125/144   11:24       56:40
2634  Terry Paull            M3034      219/233   11:24       56:41
2635  Debbie Cederwall       F5559        22/29   11:25       56:42
2636  Michelle Burggraff     F4044      126/144   11:25       56:42
2637  Maliha Qureshi         F3034      260/296   11:25       56:46
2638  Peyton Winterowd       F1519        59/66   11:26       56:47
2639  Laurie Rose            F4549      101/111   11:26       56:47
2640  Sarah Rose             F1519        60/66   11:26       56:47
2641  Howard McOmber Ii      M4044      171/174   11:26       56:49
2642  Amy McOmber            F3539      182/202   11:26       56:49
2643  Heather McOmber        F1519        61/66   11:26       56:50
2644  Heather Pope           F3539      183/202   11:26       56:51
2645  Mary Holmes            F4044      127/144   11:27       56:52
2646  Mary Norton            F4549      102/111   11:27       56:53
2647  Adrian Neal            M3034      220/233   11:27       56:54
2648  Jane Lee               F2529      270/296   11:27       56:56
2649  Kathryn Erickson       F5559        23/29   11:27       56:56
2650  Dani Lindblom          F4044      128/144   11:28       56:59
2651  Aimee Nelson           F3539      184/202   11:28       56:59
2652  Denney Bryan           M4549      133/136   11:28       57:00
2653  Chanthasone Khamphasou M3034      221/233   11:29       57:02
2654  Kathryn Alm            F4549      103/111   11:29       57:03
2655  Deena Benjamin         F4044      129/144   11:29       57:04
2656  Emily Schriver         F2529      271/296   11:30       57:10
2657  Emily Kerkhof          F2529      272/296   11:30       57:10
2658  Amy Starr              F3034      261/296   11:30       57:10
2659  Sri Stephens           F4044      130/144   11:30       57:10
2660  Vanita Gracia          F4549      104/111   11:30       57:11
2661  Edith Mullins          F6064          7/9   11:30       57:11
2662  Cindy Umipig           F3034      262/296   11:31       57:13
2663  Silvio Coutinho Jr     M2529      239/246   11:33       57:22
2664  Steve Blansfield       M4549      134/136   11:33       57:22
2665  Angelica Rupniewski    F2529      273/296   11:34       57:27
2666  John Ng                M3034      222/233   11:34       57:30
2667  Rosa Torres            F3034      263/296   11:35       57:33
2668  Eileen Kramer          F1519        62/66   11:36       57:38
2669  Charles Corey          M5054      135/139   11:36       57:40
2670  Amanda Oberholtzer     F3034      264/296   11:36       57:41
2671  Sylvia Farrell         F4549      105/111   11:37       57:46
2672  Angela Chapman         F3034      265/296   11:39       57:55
2673  Kelly Allen            F4044      131/144   11:39       57:55
2674  Jared Proudfoot        M3034      223/233   11:40       57:57
2675  Liz Whitefield         F2529      274/296   11:40       57:57
2676  Alex Whitefield        M2529      240/246   11:40       57:57
2677  Crystal Heyen          F2529      275/296   11:41       58:05
2678  Jennifer Soriano       F3034      266/296   11:42       58:07
2679  Heather Rigos          F3034      267/296   11:42       58:07
2680  Tom Koehler            M5054      136/139   11:42       58:08
2681  Kristian Starr         F0114        12/14   11:42       58:11
2682  Alisha Clark           F0000          4/6   11:42       58:11
2683  Roger Arnold           M3539      186/193   11:42       58:11
2684  Theara So              F2024      114/122   11:43       58:12
2685  Tammy Kim              F2529      276/296   11:43       58:12
2686  Kenneth Berta          M7099          6/7   11:43       58:12
2687  Annaleis Ortiz         F2529      277/296   11:43       58:13
2688  Paul Bishop            M6569        13/15   11:43       58:13
2689  Barbara Pendras        F6569          4/4   11:43       58:14
2690  Lisa McCabe            F2529      278/296   11:44       58:18
2691  Theodore Hansen        M3539      187/193   11:45       58:22
2692  Sylvia Gil             F3034      268/296   11:45       58:22
2693  Doug Buros             M3539      188/193   11:45       58:25
2694  Sarah Oldfield         F3539      185/202   11:45       58:26
2695  Mary Cardoza           F5054        48/55   11:47       58:34
2696  Beth McCarty           F4044      132/144   11:47       58:35
2697  Corey McCarty          M4549      135/136   11:47       58:35
2698  Carly Palady           F2529      279/296   11:48       58:37
2699  John Hammerly          M5559        53/53   11:49       58:46
2700  Elyse Hammerly         F2024      115/122   11:49       58:46
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2701  Wing-Yiu Wong          M3034      224/233   11:51       58:54
2702  Karina Lopez-Rangel    M2529      241/246   11:52       58:57
2703  Malissa Keomany        F1519        63/66   11:52       59:00
2704  Lynne Hoskins          F5559        24/29   11:54       59:07
2705  Caitlin Goodin         F2529      280/296   11:54       59:08
2706  Scott Best             M5054      137/139   11:54       59:08
2707  Nancy Best             F5054        49/55   11:54       59:09
2708  Jane Reder             F3034      269/296   11:54       59:09
2709  Jeannie Miller         F6064          8/9   11:55       59:14
2710  Michael Sinnett        M6064        34/36   11:55       59:16
2711  Richard Mussell        M4044      172/174   11:56       59:17
2712  Dewey Ly               M3034      225/233   11:56       59:18
2713  Danielle Herrera       F2529      281/296   11:56       59:20
2714  Rebecca Zook           F3539      186/202   11:56       59:20
2715  Beth Fraser            F4549      106/111   11:57       59:22
2716  Denise Chan            F4549      107/111   11:57       59:24
2717  Judith Davies          F4044      133/144   11:57       59:25
2718  Melissa Valdez         F3034      270/296   11:58       59:26
2719  Rhondalei Gabuat       F3034      271/296   11:58       59:26
2720  Brian Earp             M2024      110/111   11:58       59:30
2721  Jane Davis-Ward        F4549      108/111   11:59       59:32
2722  Laura Montagner        F3539      187/202   11:59       59:32
2723  Briel Schmitz          F4044      134/144   11:59       59:33
2724  Zel Brook              F6064          9/9   11:59       59:35
2725  Emily MacInnes         F1519        64/66   12:00       59:36
2726  Stacey Siep            F4044      135/144   12:00       59:39
2727  Amber Maurina          F2529      282/296   12:01       59:41
2728  Ilana Balint           F3034      272/296   12:01       59:41
2729  Katy Reischling        F4549      109/111   12:01       59:43
2730  Chie Yoshida           F2024      116/122   12:01       59:45
2731  Jane Nishita           F5559        25/29   12:02       59:48
2732  Rebecca Beard          F3034      273/296   12:02       59:48
2733  Jetta Anderson         F3034      274/296   12:03       59:51
2734  Andrea Billingsley     F3034      275/296   12:03       59:52
2735  Katie Shrum            F3539      188/202   12:03       59:52
2736  Mandie Andrews         F3034      276/296   12:04       59:59
2737  Marci Kloberdanz       F3034      277/296   12:05     1:00:01
2738  Jennifer Borseth       F2529      283/296   12:06     1:00:07
2739  Judy Sam               F3034      278/296   12:06     1:00:09
2740  Jennefer Donahue       F3539      189/202   12:07     1:00:15
2741  Marilee Byers          F5559        26/29   12:08     1:00:16
2742  Lauren Wilson          F0000          5/6   12:08     1:00:16
2743  Catherine Roller       F2024      117/122   12:08     1:00:16
2744  Nathan Olds            M2529      242/246   12:08     1:00:17
2745  Adriane Purdy          F2529      284/296   12:08     1:00:18
2746  Samyukta Mandavilli    F2529      285/296   12:09     1:00:24
2747  Hemantha Ponnuru       M3034      226/233   12:09     1:00:25
2748  Mary Odom              F5054        50/55   12:11     1:00:31
2749  Bertan Whitaker        M6064        35/36   12:11     1:00:34
2750  Stacy Walters          F3034      279/296   12:14     1:00:48
2751  Michael Schroeder      M3034      227/233   12:14     1:00:49
2752  Leona Walters          F5559        27/29   12:14     1:00:50
2753  J M Westerlund-Rice    F5054        51/55   12:15     1:00:51
2754  Tamara Klink           F4044      136/144   12:16     1:00:56
2755  Alison Barnes          F3539      190/202   12:17     1:01:05
2756  Abel Guzman            M3034      228/233   12:18     1:01:07
2757  Michael James          M3034      229/233   12:20     1:01:16
2758  Truong Pham            M2024      111/111   12:20     1:01:19
2759  Mary Ann Butikofer     F3034      280/296   12:20     1:01:20
2760  Karen Davis            F5054        52/55   12:21     1:01:21
2761  Laura Cohn             F4044      137/144   12:21     1:01:25
2762  Monique Williams       F3539      191/202   12:21     1:01:25
2763  Priyanka Aggarwal      F3034      281/296   12:23     1:01:34
2764  Joseph Beck            M2529      243/246   12:24     1:01:38
2765  Herb Allen             M6569        14/15   12:24     1:01:39
2766  Jim Wyatt              M6569        15/15   12:24     1:01:39
2767  Thanh Nguyen           F2024      118/122   12:27     1:01:51
2768  Glenn Whitefield       M2529      244/246   12:28     1:01:56
2769  Sherri Chong           F3034      282/296   12:28     1:01:57
2770  Tracie Chong           F2529      286/296   12:28     1:01:57
2771  Trace Parker           F4044      138/144   12:30     1:02:06
2772  Lee Andrews            M3539      189/193   12:30     1:02:07
2773  Kyler Andrews          M0114        34/37   12:30     1:02:08
2774  Trevor Hall            M2529      245/246   12:33     1:02:23
2775  Teresa Hall            F2529      287/296   12:33     1:02:24
2776  Jill McDonough         F3034      283/296   12:34     1:02:27
2777  Kettida Vasiknanon     F4044      139/144   12:34     1:02:28
2778  Sharon Chin            F3539      192/202   12:35     1:02:34
2779  Laura Dark             F4044      140/144   12:36     1:02:35
2780  Joan Walters           F3539      193/202   12:36     1:02:35
2781  Chelsie Andrews        F0114        13/14   12:37     1:02:41
2782  Bailey Lorimer         F1519        65/66   12:38     1:02:48
2783  Rogelynn Offril        F2529      288/296   12:40     1:02:59
2784  Sharon Schwartz        M5054      138/139   12:42     1:03:09
2785  Terri Callantine       F5054        53/55   12:42     1:03:09
2786  Joyce Wood             F5054        54/55   12:42     1:03:09
2787  Sherry Heyman          F3539      194/202   12:44     1:03:19
2788  Carmie Estandian       F2529      289/296   12:45     1:03:24
2789  Heather Lockhart       F3034      284/296   12:46     1:03:29
2790  Analuisa Orantes-Seijo F3034      285/296   12:49     1:03:42
2791  Heather Earp           F2024      119/122   12:50     1:03:49
2792  Dim Set                F3539      195/202   12:51     1:03:53
2793  Chong Sot              F3034      286/296   12:51     1:03:53
2794  Heidi Plum             F3539      196/202   12:51     1:03:53
2795  Mary Kate Hjorten      F5559        28/29   12:52     1:03:55
2796  Colleen Hutchings      F2529      290/296   12:54     1:04:05
2797  Teresa Polzella        F3539      197/202   12:54     1:04:09
2798  Anelcia Grigsby        F3034      287/296   12:55     1:04:11
2799  Janeen Duncan          F3539      198/202   12:55     1:04:11
2800  Kristina Garzia        F2024      120/122   12:56     1:04:16
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2801  Irena Trapnell         F2529      291/296   12:56     1:04:19
2802  Sean Earp              M3034      230/233   12:57     1:04:23
2803  Kimberly Bonaci        F2024      121/122   12:57     1:04:23
2804  Ashley Morrison        F3034      288/296   12:57     1:04:23
2805  Pamela Cardone         F4044      141/144   12:57     1:04:24
2806  Hayley Earp            F0114        14/14   12:58     1:04:25
2807  Carla Brokaw           F5054        55/55   12:58     1:04:27
2808  Mary McKay             F5559        29/29   12:58     1:04:28
2809  Brady Miller           M3539      190/193   13:01     1:04:44
2810  Salina Chan            F3034      289/296   13:02     1:04:46
2811  Cathy Diep             F2529      292/296   13:02     1:04:47
2812  Mel Preedy             M7099          7/7   13:03     1:04:50
2813  Alissa Tucci           F3034      290/296   13:12     1:05:34
2814  Margo Gonzalez         F4044      142/144   13:16     1:05:57
2815  Trenita Harris         F3034      291/296   13:16     1:05:58
2816  Trenton Fridlund       M0114        35/37   13:17     1:05:59
2817  Johnny Benitez         M3034      231/233   13:17     1:06:02
2818  Whitney Walker         F2024      122/122   13:20     1:06:18
2819  Tamme Fiechtner        F4044      143/144   13:31     1:07:13
2820  Perry McGehee          M5054      139/139   13:34     1:07:28
2821  Lisa Norton            F4044      144/144   13:36     1:07:37
2822  Jonathan Thompson      M3539      191/193   13:41     1:08:00
2823  Sarah Thompson         F1519        66/66   13:42     1:08:06
2824  Andrew Troeh           M0114        36/37   13:43     1:08:11
2825  Tim Troeh              M4549      136/136   13:43     1:08:11
2826  Caleb Siep             M2529      246/246   13:43     1:08:12
2827  Aida Pichardo          F3539      199/202   13:44     1:08:16
2828  Tessa Garrels          F2529      293/296   13:46     1:08:27
2829  Emily Harris-Shears    F2529      294/296   13:46     1:08:27
2830  Rose Tyler             F4549      110/111   13:50     1:08:47
2831  Amy Chow               F3034      292/296   14:07     1:10:09
2832  Mira Bacungan          F3034      293/296   14:07     1:10:09
2833  Cole Jackson           M0114        37/37   14:15     1:10:48
2834  Lawrence Jackson       M4044      173/174   14:15     1:10:51
2835  Bradford Whiting       M6064        36/36   14:16     1:10:53
2836  Kristina Healey        F3539      200/202   14:22     1:11:24
2837  Makeba Andrews         F0000          6/6   14:23     1:11:28
2838  Scott Aldridge         M3034      232/233   14:25     1:11:37
2839  Kim Aldridge           F3034      294/296   14:25     1:11:37
2840  Annemarie Brown        M3539      192/193   14:25     1:11:39
2841  Jeremiah Mushen        M3034      233/233   14:25     1:11:39
2842  Amy Wong               F2529      295/296   14:31     1:12:10
2843  Barbara Kloberdanz     F2529      296/296   14:32     1:12:16
2844  Felicia Birch          F3034      295/296   14:33     1:12:20
2845  Sean Hilbert           M4044      174/174   14:37     1:12:41
2846  Melinda Hilbert        F3034      296/296   14:37     1:12:41
2847  Erin McDaniel          F3539      201/202   14:38     1:12:44
2848  Andrew McDaniel        M3539      193/193   14:38     1:12:45
2849  Lulu Gonzalez          F3539      202/202   15:12     1:15:33
2850  Geraldine Wayne        F7099          1/1   15:33     1:17:16
2851  Teresa Buchanan        F4549      111/111   15:33     1:17:16

Generated March 26, 2026 at 9:09 AM 29/29


